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^'L^bori0 bni_f^rc 1984/85-r

Ab ^<1>C'LC : 'd'LP^bV Ab
r<in fL<, N.W.T. Housing Corporation,
nAc P.0. Box 2100,

Yellowknife , N. W.T. X1A 2P6
Du <r'L Ab rJ<I>C>< : (403) 873-7853
CL Ocl1” ^ic ,
<* A<<: r>c<:b <IAb DC PLcrOPxic nn^c Ac :

bnL?Lc : N.W.T. Housing Corporation
SAJcy ^eA^V1- P.0. Box 2200,
A^bj' n>c^b Inuvik, N.W.T. X0E 0T0

POP'1' <a.c
aJ>a* roc^

(403) 979-7270

N.W.T. Housing Corporation,

prK0- >Pb K
P.0. Box 1750, 
Hay River, N.W. T. X0E 0R0

e<a n>rocqb (403) 874-6396

o<in pp N.W.T. Housing Corporation,
><ic prc roo15 P .0 . Box 27

Rankin Inlet, N .W.T. X0C 0G0
S'1 c HOl/h (819) 645-2654
AbH>* roc"1’

N.W.T. Housing Corporation,
!"< H<]nsn P .0 . Box 90,
><ic abc- roc^ Cambridge Bay, N.W.T. X0E 0C0

Ab J [>AJ
Oj^A^roc56

(403) 983-2276

N.W.T. Housing Corporation,
P . 0. Box 418,
Frobisher Bay, N.W.T. X0A OHO

Ac-A ^b<A^b (819) 979-5266
bT^c^a-' roo1*

N.W.T. Housing Corporation,
H<°-^fl 0H0b b°- P.0. Box 2732,
Atj" i)c n<' r>c:b Yellowknife, N. W.T. X1A 2R1

LJflc CL
><ic >q<c‘troc<:b

(403) 873-7795





-oq.c r al ^<ib dc <<= o_jnw - 
o >c, <]<;i>pi>Lnc ^ c5 Pnb <][>c.c nv-

PDDAa q_Ac Ab ^dnr^o-h <LL 
<rj’raJ>c ALj,:'d<o-b A<rri<i'j^^c bLr^- 
wcq>c cLAaa-b ri>CAc <d-
A^aO^ A[>qd< Jrc o.L Lb Dcrfa Ab ^ ^<lo-b .

_oq_c ["!<]< AL 'd<]b dTc ^Ph Cl>c.l>q >c
Ac-n.^ A^a-o^ Pnb br^Q.rb ^'i^bv onb 

Ab jc-PLi^ ^!<lb dTc nJc LcrLb dc 
<]<;bpb C[>c_t>‘’ ><;b 1972-T AV* ^c-CKl^ >c
AerKiricr^ ctc ±s><n i, 1974-r.
Ab jc-n.r"<: ^J<lb dc I>o-b tv C'1 >c LcrbcrO" -
^d0-^ n-^ r al jc-n^ ^<ib d^
ro-sct>^bdc i>o-b tv c5 >c .

AL jc-PIP-^ ^<lb dc <D<1L'LC ^ph ov- 
CI>qbc C" 12-'d^!xic O'W^blXIV ncr-
H>r^L^.oc <]t>c_c dc bn^W _oV -

Lc-LcrO11 nb dVa-,

Acrn<]'d<bDc AL°-dPOnGV O >c 
AL JC- rip-' ^<b d c <»L^<:b t V V , t°- a. 
o'LVhbn^’d^ crpop0-o.<: 5< oa- bnLMP^bo- 
>qb Au ^<b d^o-.

AL ocrPlV ^!<lb dc Acra<no-<? OPacr - 
AO^IL-d0 ^hpp^ COo^15 >c LA, 1983-r
S'hp^ crq S>qdL!>< onb AelKWcrLo-^ 3C
<P^ <" cr^o-V :

Ac-fl^Jo-^"1 Do- pqAPLL^LV 
^hphp^nh, <it>v rGn1'^ ALa v rGnL ^
Ab ocrflo-5 Jc Ac-rKI'J^^c , V^LM^O ^
Ab ^ tfKIV Dc AL j11 -^KL C" nCLo-T0-
-oo.c n<s r a1 ^ ^biKiv dc .

DP1’ AL^L-da- AoLOCLV 
1. AbV DA_3nb o.' LcV Ab V C11 - 
V e<crq Fb A b^^ DAo-V jnb AcrlK'd^"- -
<r<sicr'rc ndc <g'rpc>PL^c Ac-ri<i'd’dc Ab j- 
c-n.o-<: jc .

- Ab'd^DA^n1’ AL j^riPa-b /^Pa-'1 s- 
crb J AL JcrriLcrb AL j^PIV Jc AePKiV H- 
<^nb Pb IP DAPL jrc AL jcrQV ^l<lb dQ-a-b
<i<;bPi>LncPM><onb <i>oc pm>< ^n1-j .

- - Ac-LOW CP onb AL V 00c ^t'd5 w -
Oo-T0- ^)c <¥* P [>LLI>o-'ra V J AL 00c 
0Dq DO”5 a><b Dc .

3 . Ac_[>cr‘’btr'’ jPlb jdq.(c' cr HPl'-iLL1' CLOcr
ALa cl A0L0-W ^Plb :

- ODA0-Q_t>nc nw Ahj'OOV Ao-bLcrb 
O^ Q.dnv onb Ab j5 OOc-|>‘:-A[>crO<: Dcrb 
ODAa Qi>nc PoPlb X)Q.Crb .

- ODA" Q.l>nc Pjnb Ao-bSAc <q cbdCL- 
a-LcrO'1 or0- v oda0- o.[>nc non1- j 0Dq do'1 -
OV C"1 Db Sc ScLW>a-b ST°- crb -oo-cr' X)C
A0LL1>0C ODA0' o.Pl'1' jPc .

4. <t:Q.dnVjnb o^pllpi11 PjnL j a^l-
O'jo-O' Dcrb A^D^b5 _dc aO5 Cl>Ob Scrb , 
OOPLW , PDDA^W A^DOV O^cr-
<< ^nb roa-LLLPov dv , A<ra a-o1’ nci>-
POVDV OlLj SoLGc-OLTW Act0 - 
O-O'5 P1CLP0V D_oc .

5. O^PhPjPV* 0<;bPI>LPlc PjP1l j ActLO- 
'do-o5 DV ^bLi^SPCLjo- SQ.Lt>onL J [>b i- 
nrw>crO<: dv Ab oob sc .

2. O'hpLLV Pjnb Ot>c.cPJnLJ Abje- 
Lr"5 00b dc AL Vdn'P0-crb AW00a-b bL-

no5 o-^ rndc al° ^ap^c Pjnb :
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nnvb Da-t=’[>^b

rsc i^a <b,
br^cL,
^o.cn<]< L<LbdTa^c.

^“•Jc :

<yA<lrJb >H, I>o-b b^r15 , DSLbS-
n^>o-<,: i>rb _dq_c n<< L<rLc-i>" nb d'r

C>crb b^O^h <F ^dCll^ Ocrb bqb-
a><b D1* JQ.cn<< Ab jcrflr-'’ 'd<lb d'rc c 
Aeri<lTc ATO5 pd A>Pc‘ 1984-rc 1985
jc ne^pd.

d^C" ft, Lc-bc-^^n. 
ro-sCI>P<;b bLT^bfKV D* 
jdq_c n<i< Ab p<ib d'r^a-h .
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t>crb bdlT-'L Ab r-,<D>CI><

<< jr D^Ln^ ><b ^^cn-
<< al j>c-n^ ^<b st0-&.
q>c <Aec, la 31, 1984-r, ro-Kc 

><;b r<in f^<rb ><c fir^o rb
Ab rJ<[>Cl>^< JO- AL jc-ni^ ^l<]b dc bflLr--
'r°-jc <i<:qjjc cc' c-Ljdc A^ooy'jj 

<'L, AM* AV jo- -dQ' 1984-rb . 
nc <Ac_c Ab >qb bnL^jc

C"cLjc CAL'bc Ab r'OCt>c.l>t: - 
nc" jj al jc-^^ ^<ib dc Aofi<n<b CT°-o-b 
^hph r^L^c-"5 nc r^L Lflc-'1 >c AL jcrflo-'1 Jc 
Acrn<n<b c,r°-o-b . rsc fL< ^ <t><^ 
b<Lb dC r^c.CQ-a-C Ac-Q^^h Abr^<[>a>r- 
^ ^ KLb dc rJc.to-0-,L,ibjo-.

Axn i984-r, Lcrbc-o15 nb dc bni_>Tc 
>c ^'rpn^o^ >c ^ph ppl< jnb 

al j^aT11 jc n>jnb bnLPb So-b
Ab jc-rLa-,: Jc dL LT^ PCO^o-b ^bOPSAPh s>-
a-^ jnb ^ph >c ‘iops5 nb sac
-dDc-^c-O^ 3b SOc.^11 >L J ^bOPS^ niXPCO'd0
al Lac>nc'rao-b o-^c.^ >c .
p>eq nv jnb Ab poo-^' <rb dn<‘"j<:rb 
'boPA0 Droc'1 rb olLj <1^" Lb^oLrh 
><ic prc r>c^ rb , ,;dc-c>Pc n>< jnb
bnLM>Pc bnLPPd'JPc LcrbcrO'’ Pi6 d°'crc 

jc 40 !>'bCjDC O" c-V CeO' >c
Ar<<:jnb Pa 3-r np^jd <ib o>a 10, 
1984-JC , -dclc-^ o- briLlT-
nv >c nnp5 PL-do-1'j Do->v ovc- 

>c APLjnPL[>Po-b . nb sac
A b^!a<l<: Db SA^ j >PI>':D<:Dr Au jc-Oo-5 Jc 

nc-b-i>oi><: >c Abpyb^ jnb
JQ.C-1 o-b bnLH>Po-b . ci>c rK5 p-
LP^h Ac-fKAK^c-P^ y* bnLPSd^-j <]Dc-- 
yPePiav or o^pab-Oo-p^ >c 
d°-r i985-r briLa-opr b^Vo-5 r.

AL P<lb dc Ahj^PPc^h ^ c>r<
v Jcrb 'bOPSAqa-SeO5 >c np^il5 r
<IDq COPPV Dcrb Q.Ab crP^ jd ''bOPS'1 C
t>c.C><: Do-c 0o-b bqb>dc LA 1985-r ^bL
PSq C[>o>q Dc AL,LQ.A<>C:

Ab jq PPC
<Dq a>r <iqbq dc 5478
pdda°-q.ac Abydn'rc 1987
.oC\jq nq cd>pc Ac-a<ic 898
i>pi>q cq or <iDq o<iq o>pc 1000
l>Q_[>Pqb <lDq OPc 3885
<irbq dc 1593
qdLdqba>Pc 254
<lDq CI>r<]qbL L0b Dc 184

Ab JC-OP'1 P<lb d'Pc C <lDq DP5 - 
rrchor: 19394

CLA°-crb bnLjPc ALjCaLC>Pc 
Ahj^PP^: 11010

AL jCq Hbc CA 0C /AjAc
>jq cr'rc : 1.76

AL jCq Hb0 O Dc
PCLP^L: 1.41

Ahj^P^ <PP[>L<T'rc : 68.35

c^'rcrqb al jqdnrb-xb dc Abpp<injc
AL jCOLXh Dc <Dq CI>L LOqbc Co(>q >c
<q <^dpr _dq_c n<iq ri>jc . qA ra-qb Ab yd
nPL>Pc Ac-a<l'dcrTc [><ltrcrq F APq P" -
cr<]'ry>c, qppq ri>y , p<^^r- 
i>jc , qpnq n>j" j Q.jo.Aq a>oLq >qb <d
c-a<iq nci>a!>q >qb, 13-^" j Ab jq p<b 
SAC Dcr>qbI>CI>oD>q >c . <lq PdPL So.— 
b-i>cP>q dc Ab jq p<c qbi>y pa>^[>q >c 
i>p[>q cq Dn>jc Abdm1- lo' a-<iq o-'ry 
A1 jPb SPCOP-D^ J <qbPb <c c-POa-y - 
jnb cb d< jQ.dc o^pfrciy Ab jpb s 
qbccqnc-jrc. jyn<]<rLqr 92-'dPc
c^1 ro-qb a1 ydnb lac ScLL>c.>q >c <r-
P' LC Db pq>nV Dc AL jCPL< jnb 
a5 Ttr^ AbPP<PJ<b 0b dc A bPq CC>jnb 
crjaAPCI»qb CL”-a <]qb PI>LC n<]q DPb 
APq <■-C-O1'PCt>o-<]q Lc . P>c-^q<qr 
qbi>psq nc
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-oo-c-5 o- <da°->c Ab^ri<!,:pnb r-
O-^ AL ^ ^ Cq <b Dcrb <LlLTcD^c Ab^^-
c>^nrr<iv orQ-^c Ab^^ or^eo^ >c . 
CLao. Ab4;nqb<LqbC[>L Lric.^5 >qb Jb bQ-o->-

<c Ar'LLjO^ >c CL^O. Ab-dCl>crl><b Dqb
<rrjo-,; s^c OA^^ncoa-orwh s'L<rb .

PI^ ^C[>Q.rJb ptrc- <Dq C>r<V D-Dc A_d—)-'d-DC
al ^i<ic-<]'jr<iv dc So.b'i>r<!c.[>q >c ^o.-
c-1 o- <]To-qScr, 9-'J<jnb bnL>qDc Ab-
oq^<ibSAc, i9 84-8 5-rnncii>b'qa><-Da-
s^t>r<ic_>q >c . <iPD4;n^c <Dq c>^b sc
<DA°-Q.[>c-q nOeD^ >c CLA‘"crc x»Q.cn<]< 
L<Lb dTQ'a-c bo.CI><o Ab jerflr"5 ^!<]b dTacrc 
CLA^hj Ac-rwqbq At>^c CLDT'L 
s^pb'11 A>crq r^o-h <Ll Lb sc n<oi>q >c .
134-'J^C ALjq^<ibSAc n<ic-ilq r
Sab'I>(L>q >c , S^clA^j H<An>J So.^O-' -
A[>TC DZXI'J^ JO-.

Ab JC-Q^ -d<b dc b^Jr^I>LAQ’ Q.q nc r^c.I>q >C
jt'dq na5' cq cr^a-11 <]qbpr<]q o>^~
j Ac-a<ia<b crao-b Ac-a<]qbq nc 

[>q Pnb PDDA11' a.Ac Ab jqdnTc -
<c-c-<!qd<orc <1L 1_D ALjq^Kljc Ac-^dr^-
ab-t><b Djc Ac-^d^bc-^ jrc aJ rq j 
al jqdnr^i>^c 4iqbp[>Lcrq soc-p^o.qd< jPc . 
a jDqbAc al jqdn'r°- jc <iqb p r <ipc[>pc 
Ac-ao'da-'b <ipq ci>c-a<ic.[>q >qb i98j-r,
Ab jPb'l>Pcr1' J «no-b 20 —crb jCLCn<lqr
<]qbpr<iq Po>q pDb <ilLj apl>c cl^q.
Ac-a<i'db b^o-qbc cq <y<ic,pr< jJ i>pi>crb 
Per ,

[>LLqbdna-L^ <]Dj<lq CAc-Lo-q Jc <Dq o-q - 
M>qdP<jnb, ro-sc[>pqb al j^apq p<ib d°-jc 
I>qbc.t>q >qb P Q.I>l^crb OqbI>Pqbq n<-jJ <Dq ct>- 
pb So-b j^cn<iqr t>L Lqbdricrb "ov cq dc 
<]pc-q DAqbc Ccrq nct>a-<lq a-T“-o-b " PWc-
ilr p3da"q.ac al jqdnr<b ct0-jc <Dq d-
<LqbqbcCqDc. APLLj<lq >" J CLb d< 
CLI>'LDA0'Q.qb [>LLqbdrVb "<Dq^q Drb
<Dq CI>i'PC[><"c-PPr!r->< JO-, <1L Lj PDD-
A'"q-Ac Ab ^dnT0-a-b <IDq D<lq <b Dc APL- 
P!7[>qbC[>e>a>c AbPq CI>crq SI>a-<a<lb STC c

o_' r<rq j A^a<qbq p^-c-pio-^a-cih stc c apl-
rb->c.[>q >c <LLj CLA°-o-b <lDq D<lq <b Dc 
<PM''bDrb <1I>C.C[>^ ppqbc-q o-q S[>^q L'LC 
APLe>q >c . Ca<^ <D<lLqb <Dc-a<]q na>- 
o-<iq >qb jq.c n<]< al jc-apq 'd<ib dTa a-c 
LA 15, 1985-r.

al oc-apq p<]b dc Ac-a<qbq <^c-<i^[>a>c 
Ac-qbdPaqbc Cq 0-<q cr" Jc L'ia_r'[><b Djdc 
Aqbbo.A^q ni><b Djdq Ab j^aPjc jo.o1 o- 
Ac-aH>Pc AbPP<ia<bCTc <1^ PPLI>£rq SL- 
r<iq nc>c-c;poi>q >c AbPP<rj<b l<- 
Lb dc Ac-aPTc C Ab-^P<3a<b CT" .
<]q <idcr<lq Dr APLLj<]q >c CL°-q. <]Dc-q- 
Ct>Q>a<lb S'Lcrb APLrb-D>Lj<lq >c .

<ipD^njc al jc-apq p<ib dc <iDqcbs'rc 
19 84/8 5-r [>jq crqbc.C>q >c $40,125,000 
CL<Q-'Lc $14,703,000 ( 37->L‘i) -o<^c- 

L<Lb dT<"a-Q-lc.>q >qb <1L Lj 
$25,422,000 ( 63->S“' ) baCI>< Ab j- 
c-ar? p<ib dLQ-a-alqbpnb .

riOcAPno- <iqbPt>LAQ-Q.pno-j, j^cn<i<
L<Lb d'Pc AbPnqbc.[>q >c $32,346,000 
(57->sa), bQ.cr< Ab jc-arq p<b d'r <rc 
Da^PCC>Pc $17,572,000 ( 31->S°-); 
PcL[>L'Jq PLTc Djc Da-1-PCt>PA<^c D>_oq o-'Pc 
$6,532,000 (12->SQ-) CLA°-a-b bnc-jPc 
>_Dq a-v rr jrc $56,450,ooo-crb .

bflLr-c Cb <t»ftlot>q >c Lq P* s>c bnL^J x>c
pn<a ib a ><c dc hi>< rocqb <*-Lj 

<3^'ava n>cqb, jCc bnLPbsc 
d^'LPqd^[>ei>q >c <iqiijpr,- i>d<)'d>c bnr- 
PCVde[>q Dc SA3ct <lcrA°- 'Lqb Aqbo' crc , 
p>?e- <ac AjA1 rc, P3ia ^p ><3cPrcrc 
Ac-A jb<A<lqb b'rqbeo-q rc , <lLj LLdac 
CL ><lc , bnLPC3jc AcLrL[><-
jnb
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>c bnLfLc Ac-n<irKbctc 
CLA0" o-b bnLFLc A<Lb dc

bLHW nCW C<rq >c crb ncr^[>-
nL< jnb ac-<' crb bLrw nb s>» Lie 
.OQXCe <IAb D*1 rJLcr'r<L cr . CL" Q.

n^oj bnef^c ALiloeo-vio-h
L^P^bP0- o.^ ex'’ SW Cc-oO^ >c AO.C-' tr
APLonrL>Pcrb <D>c-cPPbdc dv na>-
O-^ SOP" ex15 >c <1L L j DSOL1' PCL- 
CT^ SLa-^C-^ eLAa^)C _DQ_C-' X)C APL- 

Ah^^Lcr^rh.

bnLPc bLrwbc criov dc wdnrw
AL" o-A^'LL^ >c :

1. ron ^
1*1 A<lc P , b'oo.A^ , PerL crb , HPIC , 
<Lb ollb , fl lb

2. pn* >Pb
H<1A fl>, >PAS , <Aa >AC

3. P<in. PP
><ic prc, ><ic qsls0-, p^ dl^

4. Lb d n.b tL
><1C >n<C°- , DP1>C c115 , ><lc e<lc , 
cxH^cy At>c , bK, H<fl>< ^bo-rL'Lo-h

5. ^ H<iesn
nbc-, ><c j<L°-, .£><]L°' At>K , ><c 
PLS°-, ><lc ^PA1 c" , dAL1- ^-b ,
><ic jc hi>< , i5- Ln n>

7. A5 c- HOL*
AbH>b , Db jbr*' , OeD^

8. Ac-A _ob< A<]qb
b'r^e^^, So-PLb , a.>±c
Ab j<rb , AhjcrC^Ph

9. eL <H>o^ Pc
A<lc , So-Rj^h, ‘UW exp, 

npp^

10. HP0- _oH [>HI>b b0-^<<:b
Aqbjb i)c n^6, j<b, t^v' i)^

P'1 Ac-b PP^,

11. PfOcr PLPPc-b
qbl>PAc Dqb, PIPPAW6, Ab AP^ Pb 
rcnLec-h, bTqbDLAb

12. SAlo- Pc.AaVb
Aqb^Ac , P^'LAC , P'rP^,
<'^^b, tp'5 e^ pp^

6. POP" <o.c
AlAb , Pb <LAb ,
pnb nc ri>

>pc Lb



-oa.c n<]< al -^<]b d'rc c ^P^LcrQ^'r

<i'wqbb[>nc bnL^rc

<iAb d* r^Lcr^^o- nnq^ ac

Sa>[>aTc 
Ap? <t- c-^nCOa-'r-

ra-s c
bLTb-W
Ab jcrflr^ P<lb d

cl1 rcph a1- o-^ jnb
O' cC>Px>c
<<: Q_ja>^c

nnqi>b'': ci>PLa-'rc 
b'D^h Cb X>Q.AC 
A1 j>< Ab SA" x>
Ao-b STC A<rQ<]'JPx>c 
0t>^c Po-^

P o.I>b’cr n.cr<;b
AL P0b Sx>c <!>oc PPC
A^baAi^h PI>q nb dc

8



Ac-n<]\k!C Sq»<C-C7<WLJ

al Jc-rL^<; ^<ib dc Ac-n<irao-b l11 pac-'^ 
<DA°-CLt>nc Pqbc >c PDDA^o.^ , Q-' Tcr^
AL oC5 <" <r<lPj3c <!L I D <D< Js>c .

a.' ra-* A1 ^>C' <" r<cr'b

[>'LPb Da- nPCOSPA'r Do-o (R & R)
I>'LPb Do- nPOSPA^Dcx Ac-n<l'JPc 
<DAa o.!>nci>qbc c' >c _oq_c n<< al - 

opc-^ DAqbnv Pnb bQ.ci><
Ab JC-PIP'1 P<b dT-'cyh . CLaQ. Acrn<l'JPqb 
Ab^nr^v >qb cLb dxi'b ^cc;i,i^c
Po.^^'1 A^^pc D^c a-^A'5 cr<]<: PI" JPC
al ^ cr<i'’ nc-orc-jQ-^c <pDj<rrc Drb
<IL Lj <PD'Te- OPcr'1 DAo-V nov C'1 -
o-^ Pnb po.>b'^<]'rc Lc-b jPc <p<t<da- 
ncov o a-o^ Pnb . cqbpcilc <iPeqDA^-
CC><bDc <P^b PP^ OPLV C5 >c Ca^
Q.1 TcrV a-<]q Dqb ^PoVO O-^ p«r 25->SQ-- 
P^'Lcrb P Q_I>^cr<l'LC Ab Jc ^Pc-^i)-
nr^ a-<lq ^a-[>b . Ab oq P<lq tq cr<lq Dc 
bLPb'qbn<qbqbc Cq >c o.s rcrqb !>L Lqbdncrb , 
<]qbpc>Lnc ppov <b Pnb, cbrVb <3Pc-q- 
DA P<qbq <b pDb <lLj CL^C-I>b dllo-b .

q_' I crqb AL oC'Jo-^15 D^c AbPnc (HAP)
C^1 ra-qb Ab jC'Jo-^ D.oc Ab^!CI><b Dc 
<iDAa o.i>nc nqbc cq >c AbPnbScrb <ic[>p- 
DA" Q.q Pnb AL cr<]q DJC <ICt>Pq Jc 
<l'PPnr^!>PLP^c AL jCP0- Q.q o-Ta 0-b
Ab4mqjnb o.'ra-qb al jcn-b-cxh d^c
Ab4;ci><b Djdc . CLb d<3 AL oCq a-<]q Dc 
AbPP<lqbc Cq >c Ab oq P<lb Scrb <]qbPb- 
PL<PqbDcrb nP<AI><Jnb Ao-b S'Lj 
Sab-^crW AbPOW Cq >c . Ab^a>Pqb 
Ca a Aqbci><c' <r.<n>c Cq o-<]q >qb C1- c-La-b 
t>Pt>crb <lq ^iJC[lqb <Dq D<3q C!>< A'bC 
20->SQ-'L <lPcrqbC[><b JO-. AL oq P<lqbtqb-. 
cr<]q Dc <1TPC[>PLPC AL oq P<lq Cq cr<lq - 
<t'p°' ,oc sqbp^q nc pqbc ca<iqbq >c al oq p- 
<lcrl>Pa o_q Dcrb ^DA" Q.l>nc Ponb <1L Ls> 
a1 ro-qb <II>c.Cl>cr'L^c A<lcrb CI>PLc-q <c 
bLP^qbn<qbq cr<q per.

A^DqbAc al Jqdnr<b c'ra^c <iqbpr<ipa><b- 
Dj3c Ac-n<l'Jqbc Cq Dc ( SCHRP ) A^DqbAc 
Ab o^ri'P0- <lqb P P <1PCD>< s,f)b Act rww -
cq dc Po.i>^njc AbPnbSo-b <3'ppc>plp_dc 
AJ3DqbAc A1* jqdnTa <lqbPr<lq c>cr<lq D^c 
oa" o.i>nc pqbc cq >c . cLb d<] AbPniqbDc
f'o.IP^nJ0 AbPnCqbcrqbqbc Cq >c >q _DO"qbq Dcrb 
$5000,00-crb <Dq OP"" Q.q per J Ab-^nt- 
'JPqb Ab Jq P<lb Sj3c , A'Pq P1' pn^c <1L Lj 
SaP^a-'L^0 AL Jq P<SLC . Db PPt>nqbq Dc
AbPq a>a-<]q d^o pqbp^qbnc nPLPfKiw -
cq >c o.' fo-qbq o-q r°- o-b al oq p<iq rb 
<]qbP P<lq C>0-<lq Drb So.P[>b b" 0-q o-<lq Drb ; 
>Pt>qba<]qbqbc Cq >"cr 60-o-b O'bCxA jQ' a-c
<iL Lj n<iq r ^Q.qbri<iqbqbc cq >c >p>-
crb C"crLa-b ^Q.qbq cr^D<lq <C [>PI>o-b 

crLo-b AbPnCP’^a'1 >c .

I>P[>q Cq DF <Dq D<lq Ct><b Dc crl>AqCO<c-- 
c-«qbc Cq erT0-xic A^Q<'Jqbc Cq Dc ( NTRPP ) 
!>P!>q Cq DF <lDq D<lq C0<b Dc PDA" o.t>nc - 
n<b >c a-l>Aq nc PP°- o_q p(Db <!Dq D<lq Dcrb 
( Ab jq P<IC So.b'[>c.t>q Dc 1975-'Jc.D>q fla-■ 
aJ) «P'PC ^LLbpPc <PDj<'Ptprc 
cr[>Aq cfp0- a_q nci>qbc cq >c, <p ppi>nci>qbc -
Cq Dc qbOPPt>qbc Cq >c <P rp[>cr<lq cr'P0- 0"b
qbi>psq a>ei>q pnb «p pc pQ_p[>cr'Pc c,
wb j)C>,rnr^fi<b s’L«J-b , -dq.i>< <p,l,
<l Lo qbjDA°-Q.qb .DC'Jq nq a>^i>q crq <c
CL0- o. APLb Sq Pt>PC[>qbCI>qbc CPl>qb AL jq - 
P<< PPPcyP'5 C'L^C . <lq D<lel>q J <P^q - 
DAa-Fqbc Cc.[>q C'PC C Ae'rc <P PPI>nCI><b - 
pnb . al jq p<iq cqbcr<3q Dqb o.1 ro-qb <H>ec - 
op^clFow cq >qb <K>c.c[>n"^j <iqbp[>Lb'>-
nc-JjJ o1-^ al Jq p<rib''b^c <fcDqbf\<-
VT- pa-j . Ab jc-PlPq P<b dc AbPq cr<]q >c
al ^q p<iq tPLPrb cqbpcilc <ipc-i>npqbc- 
cqc'brp4;prb <ip^q DAcrV n"-.

poda^q-Ac al jqdnr<b ctc c Ac-F<i'Ja-Tc 
x.q.c n<< AL JCrFPq P<b d'Pc Ab jq POc-O- 
qbc Cq >c PDDA" aAc AL Jqdnb STa o-b
Lcrb pnb ^q p<q r p^q P<(rLq jc 
Ab pirficP jc Lcrbq rb, A^Fqbnqbq pnb
bo.C>< A1 o<rFPq PPb d'P°'crb . CL" CL 
Actn.<]'Jqbc Cq Dqb PqbPb a>c_[>q >qb A b^)CI>- 
PL< -DO- CLb d_o'l x»CP(,l^c Po.t>Pc-[>q Aqbc- 
n<l'PcD^cJ PDDA" a_q AjdDPj3c PlLj 
ApDqbq -oc Ab Jq P<lb S>PC PDA" a>nci>-
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O'1 a><b Jj>c Ac-n<]'J^c

<;d^[><Jnb . PDDAa q_Ac <D« -
cbs'rc OA^aonax15 >c ^cc So.^x"-
c-<lcr'r , O* C!>o-b dc <][><^C[>a-Tc -
nd"-^ pdda^^ac al dc o5-

c>nc>< jnb >< <> J-c ^c^'d^ ct>< - 
^n11 D>p>,:c<:Dr ct><b dc
P3daq-q_ac al ^dnrc-'5 o-^ ^a-rc , Ah^^-
'd<]<’bC<'bnC C5 o-* C- -OQ-C-1 <]qbPb -
Or-’L'b0 c* >c Lcrb ^nb <;bI>^^<; c>o-drb
Au j11 ^ CfKIV D_oc .

A'-j5 ^!<c A<lcrb C[> C'LC
bLPt-Oc-^ new c5 >c j^cr1 c- al jc-nw
b nL^l^Q• / b ^bn r t0- <^c ^ p > -
WrV^Lc <ii>c.c n^n1-^. al ^<i^c
<9^ 5c>o-<‘: Dc P^DA^q-A0 Ab ^dnT°-^c

C* >c qb< ^!>C-<3S Lie Ab -
^i<]b dc <iPc-OnrneTc ndc PaLLc-ovk!'1- 
Lc-b ec>a-'rc ndc .

LPL^c^nr o*1 ov c11 dc crLA'1 ei><L- 
c-w e5 aTa ^,c Ac-a<]'ji;bc e^ dc
opc^ c11 nr o* ew dc o-la^ e>-
XcxW Ae'bO^ >c igvs-'Jc.o'1 naad 
Ab jq -J<]r<]\Ha-b . A^e<l'J^qb L<: PAe'L-d1 crb
Di'1 A^bPL^^h:
(1) <DA°' o_[>nc PPL< jnb Ah^^P^cyh 
o_L Lb Dcrb ^enfi^ ^p^'5 DAo-epQ-Q-q e'rc 
t>'ie^j<iqb <p^ DAnc pv ePLT< >c
(2) ax'-o^ jj q_'ro-^ Abxdnr- 
L[><b D_dc AbPP<inJc Ac-PKl'JP^ CLb d< 
Ab^ cw e'X jrc <t[>apq-q.c;l<: dc 
AbPP<injc AbP^eL^n11 o_'rxh AbWr- 
pQ-c^,;dJrc Abp^p^pc q_^ ro*1" _d <it>c.cP- 
^pao.<: a-o^ nc AbP<;p<;jrc Abjeqdjrc 
Q.'ra-ewa-b (cdro^j a.1 rx15 Ah^-
enLww AbPei><bDc c>crb b^bei>- 
<reL'rc ).
«[>oe[>o-rKb evc x n15 clclL5 >c eb da.'bc 
bQ.ei>< b<Lbd'rQ-a-c i<Lb^r-
crc eLAa=rc al oc-m^ p<ib d w bLPLL- 
yLLc-"5 Pnb i974-'JnI-jJ .

<d<: !)<]■: g><"<?<< ^nb al xdnrLW ec_-
O11 Dc Lda-L AcAbc.O'1 >c :
- Ab X POcrb So.L[>PAcr‘' crb bQ_CI><
KLb d'PW A^Pr'j'-j Ajo'j'-J AbXd-
nb ^nb (1965-1968 )-r
- AWP^ So.LI>PAic L<Lbd-

'Pacrc LPL1- C’' Dn>jb C_oc AL Xdnrb’Oa^ -
^nb ( 1969-1973 )
AL X P«c ^,b nq eLc-^'1 >c jao* cr Ab j- 
^npow/bnwbnfx-^ ALJc-ep^c 
<lt>oe^,:dLL< onb <pc->nb sa"-^ -
c>pa qAjlix jnb p o.i>L^<eL><;bc e^ dc
<p«t>cw e5 o-^ a-'rc L<rb ei>jnb .

AbJ<:P<]c pqbc>priL>c ebdQ.o- Aab5 Pnb 
PDDA°-<xAc Ab XdnrLT0-^c Ac-e<'JP^.c
al oc-riP"1 p<ib da^c Ab xdnrpw .

p q.l5' Lb st" pnb Ab je npb dc
Ab jc-(ip<: P<ib d'rc AbPP<iQ.':>c 

(’o.L5'Lb ST^pnh Ab^crn>a-b bD5' P^nTcrh 
Ac- a^b^ cr<]<' j rc pb pAo-c]'1 n" o r ^ j
pnDAtLQ.Ac Ab xdnr<b eT0-^ ^[>LnJc 
•CDA^a^ APJrc AbPP^a^W PPLj 
<][>c.^ pnrLi>neTc <pjb pppi11 PLPb dc 
AbP'5 o-apaQ.‘: <'rc . eLb d< pQ.>!'^bs're-- 
jnb al Jc-ap>pc <Dq dpip0-a' new >c
<Jq DPI'1 AW aP Dcrc Ac-L^ AJ o"C <Dq D<-
pnv o-<<: <e pDDAaaAc al xdn'r a-b 
p PPLo-*1 Jc <L Lj ppi*1 r al jc-a- 
O-'5 Jc Lc-LOPr AXLo- 56.1-r, bo.e[><
Ab oc-ap^ p<ib dTc pid^ D^ nc ppaq.'* ncp>c 
TD^TPn'r j piTJ<]TJrc pd^ dpi‘; nc npc 
pipe-15 DAPaa<: nc n< jnb . TD^TPn^ 
rb eppipcppL< jo- AbPepphD^ n^rpi-
pcpp" ^ x <:PDQ-'n>n_oc piPcr'icp<b d^c 
Ch^o-v <dc D<]c A>prc 2->s<,-rb . CLP-a. 
AbPeP<bDqb cLl LTc CaPlb P'bcrb APLPP-
><^0- rb c-pppeppep" j ppc-'5 Dexb dc 
pipx DCPio-LP'; o-tw APLPP><Jnb 
^n^r, b q_cp< al ^^ap5 p<ib d'rc 
abPnb Scrb Ac.r<pnbSa-b <DAQ-Q.pnc n-
Pq-q.‘:>c PTPnc-<'dPLPb dc ALPcrW dc
au jtrap'1 pp]b dc ppwe^pn1- bo.ep<
Piper11 DAWC <P P'Lo-b W PlPc-P-
eppc p» n^dic-'1 Pnb Ab^ePcrP'1 dc .

<'rpnrpppc a^ac p^p^ Pb vr^nh 
Abjcrapbdrw pd^ epp^cl11 p^ eAL0-o.- 
AciPqb (INPHC). AWPPc-P'JPc eb- 
dndo. PTpeppb dc o.1 ro-appv c5 pc 
( INPHC )-d°-^c PPoePPb Pnb o cr 
Ab^crappp^c, Ah^^pp^c ppc-^ iep<b dc 
Lcrb cp<b pc al oc-ap^ ppb dc Lc-b eb w 
Ab J5 PP^C PPc-'1 DAa-q Jc .
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-^P^rVL^ <33? CXb Dc
al ^ob dc o.1 r<TW Cc.^11 >c
<1D? nC lTbc C? j0- A'Lrl'vfcr

^q.cs O- .DQ_C n<? r . <lPcr? iC[><b - 
Jc tb d Q_cr Ac-n<\Wo- ^hph Or^LV >C 
P^ Lb ^nb D^no-
V C' pnb Po.\>^cr<rc 0^ a-Tc Lcrb c>< -
onb <iPcr<’ dadov c5 Pnb . <ipc-? iov -
o dc ^Po*1 ioncx1 lc po.^ ^b s5 a-<i-
TcD^c CALc- <Pj'cr? S[>v C? >c C^PC- 
ll<:b <IP<rOCXb3c AL^P<3^C O^a-VP- 
b'Ta 0-b ^poflOV CTL LC . AL jcrflr^' ^!<Ib - 
dc A'Lr1 crb Ac-a<l'J^crb <[>c.c ^bc Cfl>c ,

C? pnb Ac^ A>J<' o-^ Da- AP*^- 
Ai>a-<3? Dcr, CLbd<] xa.V Do- Sa-^c 

^PjhDrh ODA^a.^^ A>^aa.<;d< Jpc Ab^qP- 
<]crb <1D? D^ a-O15 CT^a-h Sa.a-? F0-a- .

o^c-Pla-'5 JC Ac" n<]\_Mt:
PLc-* jrc al ^i<ic-<i'j<b dc

_dq.ct' cr ^r^1-LQt>^a- ^PD-dA^j Ac-fl- 
-d'da-'pc ^Ta-' fl" jrc , AL ^!<lc
Dq P<ib dc A^n^ OA'c^r^b^ - 
lc <l^;t>^-v!L'^c- ^.nb A^nh So-b al j<ib Sa-b .
Cb d< P1' p<lc D^VL* AX“-a.ri>c , 
nn^ a* o-c ^Lj bnc^ aovcp'o."1 >c
AL otrn.P-DC -OQ-cr' cr/ bD^ r-'-bni*'J .
CL0- a. AcrL^JP^ Pa>W novc^ ^ 
^)acn<< L<Lb d'P"' a-0- a.<;b .

Ab qdcL^c Pc.Ccr Ac-fKl'J<b Dc
PLa-xc a^p0-^ pdda0-a.Ac

Ab J>ynb ST0- aL LT> >c
<1>C bn%cC<Lc Ah^P^ P^Cs>c
qd(L^c ALJ,:^<< ^'ls>c . 1982-r<r 
^p r^pov Drb i>b Dmxi^ >c 
tL1- Lc n<lc.D>': PO-^ , bPPLLA0- a.11 o-<iri<lb VLa-b 
CLQ' a. AcrfKIW Dqb APCPb-LL^^
CLA°-a-b <LLL'rcDrb ^b\>^Jc ^pho- 
Pa-b <C ^"bt^Ojo-, CL^a-C- A^riO'JP^ 
^Pc-^ D* CIXb >qb CLA°-a-c 
ba-CL*" J3 AL J<rn.pb d'P0'crc .

<D,:C>LPTcDc ^PP^PCIXh Dc Ac-fW'Jcr'L
( EOM)
CLDL Ac rW'Ja-'L nPCXLV C5 >^b
^hpp^c ^ AhjcrLP^P-
<b dTc c al J<;dnT0-o-b . Pq.olac ^d11 a>-
V Cq Dc Cb <a'Lc OD5 C>qbc Cq >c PP<la- 
CLb d^'L <<:bP>L!' ^!0><b Db dc <P<r^Dq-

a><'rcDb dc .DC^1 cr Ab <!DAQ' CL>-
ncixbDbdc bD^^nN^j.

CLb d<l Ac-n<Lk!c ^Pc-'1 D' CIXb >c ba.CI>< 
Ab jeflph d'H0- a-c ^Pcr'1 DA'bnV pnb PDD- 
A<"o_Ac Ab -o^dfl'P0' o-; (EOM) A^fl<]'J<rTc
>p>,c? Dr od^ d^ cixb Dcr farrvnco-
,;bcCq>c L<Lb d'Pa a-°- aqb .

d^a^ o.q Db dc <3,;bpr<]pa><onb Ac-a<]'j<;b dc 
(EERP)
^pc-'DA'bnw c5 >c bad>< Ab .oc-ap'^<]b- 
dTc , ^da-Lcr5 Sqb <1D5 CP^a.^ ^rc <3acr- 
<lq a? DVd^pP'-o LoPKIqP Dqbqda.rc-_3 PPL5 - 
C? Dr O5 D<5 CP<b Dc . Aho5^^ -CPPP- 
^ CP^a CL5 Dc CLAa0-b Aoob Ob ^or n5-
cp^a- APLb s5 pppnrppv c5 a-o5 pc
ArfKPJc-^ L’lc, D<IAq a.5 Db dc Ac-ri<l'J^c 
^^^PPL'PD^5 <C ^C'J5 n5 CPPC AcrfW'J- 
crO5 o-Ta crb A^ri<'JPa aV C5 cr^5 Pc .

^or nq cp-=dc Ac-ri<i'ja-rKb c'rc (Rehab) 
CL^cr Ac-PKIW Cq P^h <P^ D5 CPV €!!< jo- 
<ICPPP'rcDJc PPP5 C5 Dr ^D5 DO5 CP<b Dc
<qb p PLqdPP< jnb Ao rKi'drcPc-eP5 Dqb
Ab O5 P<3V O-^5 D" J AP<rb srb L^P!^5 AP-

ppp5 c5 Drp'Ja-r^ j APLrpp<Jnb
crb ePb DCPCPa-'P" o-b . AL LPlP^bCP' TP56 
PPP5 C5 DP Acrri<]'JQ.PJLP<;b DP5 APPPjo-
«Po*pnc ^pPLA^^Pfi" j <iptc rb^c--
C-5 nCP^La-Tc PLLqbdno-b ^Dj-d5 CAcrL- 
cr5 Jc Ac-ri<]'JP<;b -dD5 CPocr Ab J5 P<lc-Pq j- 
nb PL Lqbdna-b <IDj<Tj' PCPa-5 SPcr^5 Drb . 
Ac-fK'Jcr-d5 cr'L APri<IDPL LPlPo-^5 P56 ,
Ab j5 'cJ<l(r<l'Jcr<]<: D5 J Ab J5 P<lqdnrPP- 
<bD^c AeqbdPn.PP<;b Do-b Lcr1 cr-d5 pcr 
A<crb CPPLcr5 <c ^D5 CPP" a.5 cr^5 ^cr 
-d^ppL0 n-a5 n^oJ.

Ab o^0Pb dc /bD^ J
<PD4in^c A^driT^^0 AcrfKl'J^
Cb Pa- Ac-a<1'J<b Db dc f’o-PPA0 <DAaQ.P-
ncp<b >c A^ntPCPa-^5 Pnb <ipD^na-b
Ab ^eriPb dc Aqdnb STa<rb mq5 AT0- a- 
a^pkiv a-^5 n" ^P" j bnLncp^nb,
^b P PLcr5 SPPa aqd< ^ P ■" J AL JCT OP5 P<b d c 
Ab ^vnrc <Dq DO5 CP<b Dc . CL°- a
f’a.ppv ncpv c5 p51’ x>cLc n<i< i<Lb d'p^ -
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A1-^^ A'dri'r AJC-bSTc A^D':bAc <^c <1^^ ' A(t<;bnc >c AjsJ%Ac
Ab <t Ab ^dn5r ^ od5 co^b Scrb . cLao- P*.^-.
cl°-q. <DPa q.11 nc al jc-n;^ ^<3b dQ-a-b v ncov c5 >qb ^acn<< u<Lb d'r^<"o.<;b.
j>to-b Ab Aynt<;bnc r,^nb -

n>c
Ct>o-'rc LA 198 5

pdda0’o.c nq a>^c i>p><:c<:Dr cLAacrb
Ab J<;dnTc al jqdnroi>pc <Dq D<l<: CtW bn" orc

Ab -^b 32 19 20 71
TP11 C'5 Ti<«> 25 17 33 75
Pa'bAc 52 34 56 142
bTq Db Ab 30 20 24 74
AqbjAc 180 61 30 271
<>AAC Dqb 5 14 0 19
Sa^h 43 15 6 64
AL jtrb 58 26 35 119
pj rpqb 26 10 16 52
<* 5^ 61 31 71 163
rc nLCcrb 62 38 21 121
<:bD>PAc D'* 19 0 11 30
Sa-PW15 28 20 10 58

CLAQ-<rb
bnL jp0 621 305 333 1259

cLA"o-b bn"jrc pQ.t>b'c-<ic 1984-r aw ^<k-<i\wc <‘:bp[>Lc n^-
<lI>ocP^nc $10,595, 000 > Lm>< onb <n>c.a>c_><: >c "tow nv -

c-<k!c $ 837, 000

n^ LCo ^pol5'^nr^^o" <'ic . 70-l«c
^CVJPC AL ^<cr<^hc CW >c cr
Ahj^^a-h SL Lnb Dc Ab jd* -

db rW con" -
^rc pat>0c $ 9,758, 000

a>v CoO5 >c . 44-'J^c -oC'J" nq coeo^ >c 
AWt^ 57-VKW Pc.CJc ALj<v;<ircC 
wrc ^pro^ coc-O5 >c .

TP^Co' r <1[>C.C ^^^[>c-<: Jc [>crb bc

Ab Jph S'O-1*, A'-J^^J <<;bPI>Lc PKIT0--
cr'rc p^la"^ ori^n11 al Jc^rl^^c 
<DAa Q.^ O 0-Tc aLL'rcDc 1984-Jc 

np5'^nb^^ n" jPc , tp^c^'l
CLDLo- O^qj-dr <PPb > Lfl1 crb 
cdoL^ >c ri>c .

<lr^Lc Ct^ 1984-r Ac-fKl'Jcn<l^[>,: D^h
l5 > ^t'j^b al ^c-n.^5 jc Ac-rwuc.^ y . 
^>c-(r'4:rb cLcrLt>-dc npos-
SA'PC Do- A*- J5 ^<le<l'Jcl>? y Sa!^I>< onb 
crl>At>C[>ct><: >C AW cr <IlLj Cc-c-Lc 
Sa^>el>(l>c CL1ro-<:b Ab j(!;? o-^5 D^c 
Ab^CXbDbdc (HAP); L<> AbA<5^r, 
l? ?» a^j1 <r <iL Lj p% r?<r.
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tb do <';bPc>Lc dl Lno< onb Sq»<l- 
LC <r^o-^ SAC A^LV CecO^ >c 

o.1 rcr';b ALjt?L<jnb TP^tj'r. i4-'J^c 
Q.1 rcr<;b AL oC'J^h SAC <]TPC[>o!>s >c
19 85-r, Db^>nVDc Abo^;-
PL<jnb <1? CiJa-^ Pa- <P? a-<!c-^? Pa- PbP-
son'rc p^d5 c? a-o5 >c . cta a
Ac-n^bPLa^P^ a5 rcr''b Ab ^dflh Sc-b CLAa cr

O- APLPb'OVC^5 >qb.

-dclc a1 oc-ap11 p<ib d'rc c a-nPTc
PPC AL oCfKlV Lie 'WP P1" ^ AL jtri<- 
^bcL'jr^ ST0- a-b A<la-b COieL15 Lc ^bOP^ P-
cpc_p'; >qb tp^Cj'rpc al ^Criov pc
^bPPPPeP^ >c 3 V 2 — crb Pc-. CLa a.
PSlhS^h Ac-PPP" crPc-Pcrh PPP4;n^c
<<:a.JCP<Ja Pc^b b^CPV PL Ahj^-
ppc pp^ ct> r pv o-'ra a ^>ac np<; r.

PT^ Cj'r PAb Pq PLa-PP^ 1984/85-r ppp4jn

pppaq-q.ac 9-\JPc
Ab o^driT0 c Ab PPC
APP? a-Tc bflLP* Pc

Ab AP? Pb _ _

TP'- C* PP^h - -

P^'LAc 10 -

bT* PLAb - -

A‘;boAc - 27
PPPAC Pqb - -

Sa-SPh - -

AL ^cb - -

p1 rp^ 10 -

<J o-* P^h 15 -

rc nLCc-b 10 -

<;bPPAc P^h - -

So-Pj^ - -

CLA^a-h
bn^ ^rc 45 27

<J <rq ir pc ^ph S>P<:b Sa-PPScL^ >qb
S^PPe-cP11 P^-a PaVo-. Cb dP So.PPV -

pc Atwop*" bnL<Absrb, p^o- 
pb Sa-b pl i_3 nne5 Ab rb . pppjP'o-'l
SaPPa-'LC A^PDr-^jJ, P°-Vcr Sq.^PP* 
APa-b CPcLPTa^ . P'1 iJPr Aab S'L P'LAb S'L 
^PPP"5 CPaPcrS" P^h.

PL L<'b d ricrb PPoP^ CAc-La-^ Jc P^ icr 
PPc-PLP^ nCPccP'1 P^ A?bj' a <;bPPAc PLo 
iL Lc HP5 prb AT* 9a-v P^h To
PPT°- jdclc~^ s>c PPaflP* OCPa-P11 pc . 
APLLjP<:>c CL°'a. t>LL';bdncrb PP'P P- 
cpi^ a-Pciprpp<po-.

,c AcrriPc

^C'J^ W CPPC P^PPP* - oP To-* - p'LPb pr
PL 1_D CPPC CflPP- DPCP-
Aa-T* CPPC q<Jc-Tc cP' Pc lptc pr

- 6 2 -

- - - -

5 - -

10 6 - -
- 10 2 5
4 - - -
5 5 - -
5 10 - -
- - 1 -
- - _ -
5 10 - -
- 5 - -

10 5 - -

44 57 5 5
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ha n>n>c <iAb D'r^Lo-r"^
□>< JO- l>o-b b^OcC^ LA 198 5-r

PDDAa q-Ac jOJ' n' a>Pc FPL' C' Df CLA"
Ab j'dn'Pc Ab j' P<lc <0' DPI' a><b Dc bPL j

><ic >q<c°- 20 0 42 6 2
><ic fvjs°- 14 0 23 37
><lc PL s0- 5 0 30 35
><c prc 74 0 2 76
HA Pl> 60 0 21 81

CLA"o-b
bfl^ jPc 173 0 118 291

Ocl5' ^a>^c
bnc-jrc f,Q.[>Lc : $2,016,000
f1 o.l>^e<l'J<':'c-<l'^c : $ 680,000
Cb ^ Ct>e>‘: -
n‘"Q.rc Pq.>lac : $1,336,000

HA a>< <Ab r^L<rljc <II>C.C[>^JC
t>crb b^O^h

ha ri>r j< <<:-c-<io-v >c a1 fo-^ al ^- 
<" jc . o.'Ta-^ Ab jcnw><b i)c Ac-a- 
<]'^bc C" FLLLHb >c <lAb D* FL-
cr'L_oc cr^c-" po-
cr^po-j. 1984/85-r, <IAb rJLa-sLc
ha rL>n>c 22-'jot><; >c 7-iJ<j>nb
al (!:pl^c jo.ec
<lAb J* PLa-FPr Ael>Pc . 9-'J^c A<lo-b -
Oc^ >c dc r cL <o-c ca“-Q.<;b
<][>M>^r 13-'JPc-cr 5->L°-rb 95->LQ-Jc
A<lcrb FLTacr<:bc.[><: pnb .

i>'LPbDr npc[>LqATc Do- A^n<LkJc <>0o- 
V n<loI>Tc Dc <Ll LTc Do-b AT*5 Fo-w C- 

>c Ap-dc-s^ Pnb 1981-r 
AC>o-<’ Srb A'P5 FcrV c-^c-^ >c AD>rLI>- 
O-'1 S><;bc Ccr5 ^a-j . 9-'J^c Ab j' ^<c 
"^A0-^ Lie" c;bl>Pb'[>'xL< jnb So.^[>- 

>c ; A'LHc C5 pflb >c
><jc PLs°-r, ><ic prcr, <lLj ha
a>r. apl>° c- cl^q. <il i_o Ahj^^
O-FA15 CX1- C<F\>C trTc b^FOLA* o.^ o-^F-

PPL[><jnb CL^O. AcrfKPJV C'D^ Aljc-- 
flo-11 Jc DPPD>L^>0-<; <c . L" Q.Oc-^ D^h 
40-\J>c AL jq ^<1jdc -Clpcr5 DAV C1 Dc 
CqbPCLc L<LbdaJ>e-J Q.'To-5 J Ahj^-
<* crKib LTa jc nc-o^ c>< jnb Ab^^ ^ -
OV O O-^ <C ^ Jo- FCLXo-
o.< <'rc c <;bcrrL'Ljc npPLc-^ o-<ic;prLt»c
a1 ro-'6 Ab juric-cpj^LV1 dc o-tc .
A^ri<lb S[>^JC AL“-<LPCt>PL^c Lcrb Cb Sc 
APL^ POP'1’ ^ 0-' N>^ LC P>e crO^O' Do- 
^PF'Je^' Do- APL' PCI>P'"q.Tq'o-‘: S>o><: LC 
CL^o. Ahj'POjC S'bP< ^"-crPCOo-^PP- 
Pb'l»'b. APL>°J CL^cl Al jc-Ho-'Jc 
A^a^jp^v D'b <□' orw b^o-ppr^' jo- 
Ab^CI>Paa<:Lc f,Q.l>^b[>P< A5 o-c ^D'- 
DO' CI><b Do-c , baC>< AL JC-HP'P<lb d- 
T-'o-c OD' D<' C[><b Do-c , <lLj L<Lb -
dc ^pjhppL'jpc <0' d<<: n< <b c'ra joc
^'P'9rib'[>Pjc Ab^CX'-crPL'LLC APL-
r±\>< lc .
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Ac-n<i'j<b Do-c HAri>r at^ qa-v n<<: - 
r^LLLnbDa As>jqbAc <i'rt;q'ra^c ^pr^- 
pcovc5 pa A«ra<*j<b Ac-a<i'jr<ic-^>q - 
Dqb i983-r. qj^r 6-'j^c ^pp^- 
co^o^ >c; ><ic >i;<cCLr, <0^
o.fl<icr Aocr «lLo ^clac ribc-r. ^ qj 
$126,500 Pnb CL>'L So-<<:-

>c , 23-\Kc r'c- Ab ^ ^<m^t>^c
W CD>o-<lq pnb . 38-\k!c Db r^qwov -

r^L>c al ^<nh s.t'j' nq c>,y< orc,
Pr^Oo-c- Ar,L>c CLa a. A^fKW C" Dqb 
AcrrW'J^,1^<;bCI><"^,: cr<iqrJr^I>< J<r 
igsv-Mc-5 <c ,

^r^s5 ov Cc.t>q dc al n°- o-
P'J<q Dcrb qb[>^<;boI>Tec Ab JC-Q-

o AeaO'J^O^a-h Ac-fKiW CclO5 a'P0- crb 
<:b>iH»c.[>': >c . ><c r^1-SQ'r A^DV ^)c 
Ab ^<c-<’Jo-<? 0 Jc A^DqbAc Ab ^ ^<l'r -r 

^bnr JC[>Q.Ab D^h b^r^P^eO'5 >qb 
^ qj<T<lq Do- <3q cr<lc-^q Do- Ac-fK'Jo-^- 
Llc A^LP^OloO'>qb.

HA Pl>< <Ab Dq DLcr'L^ 
1984/85-r <IPD^n^c A<r(\<'J^c

PDOA°-a.Ac 9-SWc ^t'j" n^ a>^c Ab -d<lc cl' Tcr^ t>'btb or
Ab JqdnTc Ab ^<c O'- to ^en'Pc ■yo’pc Ab jOJ- npos-
AP<]<’ crTc intis'1 dc Ao.^ d>-dc Sc SATC Da-

><lc C-<1C _ _ _ 2
><]c >^<0°- - - - - 3 -

><c nsis* - - 5 - - -

><ic r>L s0- - - - - 6 3
><lc rTc - - - — 2 3
HA fl> qba-p^-
'Lcrj .DQ_rM>^b 5 3
^ Lft a> - - - - - -

bPS - - - - *- -

Q.H^lcr AI>C - - - - 1 -

<A°- SA" — - - -

D^O0 c-b - - - - - -

flb c- - - - - 3 -

bn" j>pc
CLA"a-b 0 0 5 0 22 9
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A^A[>< <]Ab D'1 r^Lo-'L 

[>o-b OCO-^ LA 1985

PDDA^^A11 O'1 Cl>^c LPL5 C5 JF CLAa<rb
AL J<:dnTc AL

<lb c.Ab 48
<inb fc 0
><3C cF 10
><c Jc Hl>< 5
><3C Lb 26
AiAb 163
^<La AFS 12
<FeCqb 15
AbHFb 11
Db i^qbDqb 72

bnc-jPc
CLACL<rb 380

bn^ jPc
Oc.1, PCFPC 
Pa.FLAc : $6, 751,000
POLcrOK" c-<k!c ; $1,1J1,000
cb FLq a>e[>q n"a Pc
Pa.FLcr<I'JPc : $5,620,000

A^A1 L <lAb D* LLo-O-dJ0
^OeCLo-T" I>o-b

O^J-dL Ab 'dO1’dc O'" jb LL L-
av Cc.L'1 >c AiAi ri>c <lAb J' LLcrT0-<r
al jc-fio-'’ rb Ac-fwv ploPc . o.sro-qb 
AL ^dnrLLo-^ Dc Ab-^L<inJc O' c>- 
qbc CL Lric.[><: LC, 41-'^ jnb J Ab ^ - 
-^Klc-D^ CLo-O' Dc SaLX" c-o5 Dc .
CLAQ-o-b Ai,A1 ri>c <lAb LLo-flL'ba-
x>Q-C"C <30^ rL^a-0 AcLbdc Q-'To-^
Ab jOJo-^ Drb Sq.^ ALc-^ >S ><lc Jc
Ht>< '8-crb Sa^ AI>cr^ nc-jJ f CLAa c
^ sjc-s^ dl, o.ir^b Ab jcn.L[>x!c 
ALL<c-'c-<ITQ- Q.qbc Cq >c <lq q J C.l>q DFc- 
^POLa-’pc <3CbPt>Lc PKihLriLdM^ , [>'Lr;b-
DF nPCFb^Tc Da- AePLOkF , CA< FLa- 
aL Lqbc COTc Dqb, qd^c7b A_oAs Jc ^i<xb
Sa.crqb^F>qb ,

,q P<lc <Dq D<lq CXC bn^P'

15 68 131
0 14 14

26 25 61
13 7 25
30 11 67
11 0 174

3 0 15
0 11 26

14 32 25
32 26 130

160 165 705

Db i>Lq DF Kafus A1'jqdnTc CAL'La-c 
<LL L'P" crqbc CtLq Dc APOL'n'-oPS 
A_DqbP°' <^q ncF^Fq >c i>qdqbcFnqbc n<i-
T°" o-'Pc AXCF< oflb !>L L d qbna-b J 
0Dj<3qbc Cq oTc . qbl>FSq Cl>c n<lqbc Cq tqb-
Pnb tb d<i al ^q p<i(r<i'jo[>q dc Fqd< nq -
C!>qd!Oc-c>q >c , <p- Lo PCLl>Pc Ab Jq - 
P<lc bnLFqDc Sa.W>cr<lc>q >C tb d<l
Fqd< nq CFcr<]q DC AcrT0" O- L0- O-FP5 J 
D^'bAPL^ D°-'bAPLFcr<lc.F? >c •

A0- a.DqbAc Ab jqdn'Pc <]qbP P^q CFa-F<b OPc
<iq ^a- AP<ioqn,"jrc <3Dq ci>c no5 dl lf-
<3 jc.Fq >c . PclFLA0 *?lDq CFa-<lq Dc 
$J0,000-Jc Ac.P<lqCFbrb F_Dq a-qbc-- 
c.p>q >c $40,ooo-a-b 8-5jpc ^(!:sJq n- 
F<lq Q>Oq >c AiA'F, ><lc Lb^SaF, 
Xlc Jc H^>< F <1lLj Xc >qA°-c,aF.
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-D-p[>!'^!C[>< jnL c- <rL?a>^^c
r-'IX'l^ , Aj^ 3r Ai>AJ r D^q D- 

pj, al ^)<b dc nn^o^c.^ >c
s<;bpnc n< onL ^ Ah^^^^o-h ^c'j^o-b
^hph CI>1-'Lcrqbc-<: Da-b 9-'J<onb bflL^^ - 
Do-b . (!;b d<] Ab^n^b1-lUc.^11 >c Abjpbs- 
PCI>-d_oc q-L LT5' PCOPj=c , Ab jcrllP^ j
^o.cr' aL LP^C Pnb . PP<]crc
AL jc-npc joclc-^ CT APLjOW Cc.P'1 LC
o' nc pr<ib sqb aj3dp^c <a< <vrc d-

, CALc- CLb d<] PP'1 CO^^d^pc Ab 
e<]'Jqbc Dc Lc-b Cb S<rb <]qbPb P-
c,^'1 >c Ltrb COV Cq tr^ Dcrb Ab ocrb 
•dD^ Ddq Djdc .

Pa-o0-'^ nci>a-Tc Ahjc-n.^ A-oA* r
<ib<LAjrj ^ph ocA^cxe^^ >c .
_dq_c n^< al jc-plp^ P<b d'Pc Lc-b^nd0
ALa cL^ PPa Q.qbc >c A^Pa^c -DQ-C-1 tr
Ab .

Ai>A' r>c <IAb D' PLcr'Lj3c 
1984-85-r <ipD^n^c ACrn<i'jpc

PDDA°-o.Ac 9-'JPc ^t'Jq nq C!>x!c Ab oq P<lc a' ro-qb t>'LPb DP
al jqdn'pc Ab Jq P<c <dL Lj Pc_n'rc qdc-'Pc AL jt'J- npct>s-
APd^ crTc bnLi>q dc A^'rq ct>pc ^d'jq a>Pc Pb sc qA'rc j<t

<lb <LAb - 9 5 8 4 -
<inb ac n> - - - - 1 -
><!c >PAl c_a- - - 5 - 5 -
>dc Jc Ht>< - - - - 8 -
><lc Lb - 9 - 12 3 -
>dc ^-dL0- - - - - 3 -
Ai>Ab - 27 - - 6 10
xidLa A[>s - - - - 3 -
<t>eCqb - - - - 4 -
A bHt>b - - - - 2 -
Db - 18 - - 2 -

CLAQ-(rb
bP" oPc 0 63 10 20 41 10
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P<c-crl>< <]Ab D’5 r^Lo-'Lo0
CI>^C I>o-b C,cr<l'Jo-Tc LA 198 5

PDDA^o.A0
al pynr<b ctc

I’bLcrc 78
Ab JC-C^Ph 15

28
<I<: A<lc 95
bT'5 ecr^ 85
O.A^C 32
npqc 8

bO"jPc 
CLA“-crb 335

bn"pPc
Oc.* 
f’o.lb^A*- : 
pQ-^cr^J^-

$7,811,000

c-<Pc :
Cb C>-

$ 562,000

nQ-o.rc $7,249,000

P<c-<r[>< <lAb D'' r^Lcr'Lxi0 <|[>cLa>o->^o-c
!>o*b f>c

<;b>^s?nrscLi><: c'Lc ^o.c n<< al
0b dVc C Ab j'1 ^ dfKPbj^ Dc ^bO^L11 C>- 
nc-orc p^^r
^ Cb b^o-fKlV 0-^^ 363-a-b . o.<<c--
J^b^ n<]Tc ll0- Q.>^!<:b Ab <3LLo
Ar'L1’r-,i>pc[>c jo- <<: q.jci>c n<irL<i- 
v o-xf >c . 45-'JPc jC'J^c al j<;dnr^i>^c 
PDDA'q.^j0 ap^ C>o>,: >c Cb<o- ^ c^- 
’J^F CL0- a.j Ab4iC>^«r4 o-<cir,r^»,;b. 
a' ra-'h Ab J11 <"■ c-^a-^ AbPP<bdc
O' ex'-c-<c-,: Ac-'P0- jc jac-1 jc
p^cr5 r>t J Ab jq ^ C11 <t c-^ ^!Pb S- 
T°-crb ,xfi>r^L>c a1 ro-'b Ab j^ ^ -
<c' tr<]a-<'b O" Ct><c-cr<]a-<qprb'»<:b. P<"-
c-^r C^C-LI>PC So.b'LP^V >c ; A'LPC
b'P^ c^o-< r <C>P,;b <* A<cr <;bLcrc LK]11 Fj
<0^^. <irpLLrL>Pc DbP<=;c>Ac Do-^p- 
opl^ >c ^dc-[>p"j <^j pa>wnc- 
i>o-<i? >c o.j To-^ Ab j*’ ^<ic-<ib s>o-<? dc .

jCbF W C[>PC 1>P><: o or bH" jPc
AL j* P<ic ^O^ D<q C>PC Ab j** P<lc

25 69 172
25 5 45
21 22 71
36 52 183
57 24 166

■ 23 4 59
14 13 35

207 189 731

9-'J^c jtc bnLO?Dc Ahj^^ O5 O-
r<%L LUeO11 >c So.b-I>s LC pp<la- Ab J? -
tPL^c <r^o-? SOc-L^ >c A1* ^<c So.^I>^c
^rb'pnh. 9-'J^c sQ.!7>et><: >c ^bLo-0 r
<lLj i8-iJPc s^i><jnb b5r?eo-?r. 

26-'JPc P<"tT,:r A<la-b C>cl>? >c jd'J5 -
rr: c>< jnb <iL Lj So.^>b b^o-5 Pnb ycrTc
PaCa- 2 5-'JPc . CLa a. AbP? o-v Lfl1 cy- 
<3? <ldo-[>Prb OPPC1>JO- Abj?P<ljc.

^pjcl^ or^ p<ib dc np^c^D11
Pcl^ >c CLA^a-h Ab j5 p<]b Scrb P'X'T8-- 
Pnb al j^ p<ic-i>ri<i<: dc p'd^pn11 So.r- 
<c.I><: >c Ab j1" P<lb Scrb .

Ab j1' P<ic So.b'X0 ^<0" Jpc ^ j<lb V6
So.b'i>r<ioi><; ^ jC^ npq'1 r. cao. 
s,:bpnc no-^11 bnL<Absrb nnp^Ahsrh 
AcrflPj^J A bP<: cPb1-Lfl* cr<]<’ pa-. CAL0-o.- 
AcDFb ^ C.'la-b So.o-<lPPr>c ^
b'P11 r So.^[>cr<l<’ a-'b P5 Q.JCt>FL><;b .
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P<C-^D>< <IAb r'Lcr'l
1984/85-r <ipD^n^c Ac-n.<ic

PrOA^A11 9-'J^c n< o^c Ab 3^ ^<lc ^ ro-qb OV^ Df
Ab ^yn'p*1 Ab ^ ^<c <IL Lo r^n'rc C’dcr'rc Ab 3C'J- npa>s-
Ar<F crTC bCiL^ Dc Aq-T15 c>^c CI>-xlc ^b Sc ciA'rc Do-

t'bLcrc D<<;b 14 9 9 7 1 -

Ab oc-L^h - - 7 - - -

6 - 5 - - -

<* A<lc 7 - - 8 1 -

b'P5 18 18 - - 3 -

Q_[>x'C - - - - - -

npqc ^<cb - - 5 - - -

bD" ^P0
CLA°-o-b 45 27 26 15 5 0
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Wl15 rt>c <lAb 3* ^La-'LC
[>crb 3rc LA 1985

P0DAQ-o.Ac ^c'd^ n11 ci>pc t>p\>q c1 or CLAacr
Ab c4dn'Pc AL j15 P<lc <3* zxr Cl><b Dc brr jp1

A^jh oc PK^ 90 39 19 148
76 44 45 165

^Cb^JC ^Cb 50 17 27 94
t>ob s5 y* 27 23 18 68
P11 Ac-b PP^ 8 30 11 49

PP'b 34 37 11 82

bnc-^Pc
CLA^a-b 285 190 131 606

P*.l>±c 
bn^^r11 :
P Q_[>Lcr<]-

Cb ^ CO-

$5,526,000 

$ 678,000

pQ.[>^Ac : $4,848,000

TIT1 ri>c OeOo-'P0-Ocrb b^CO^

1984-r, L^Pj^O'a-h TIT1 ri>c <lAb Dq P-
Lcr'rc >c AL ^OcrL" Cl><b IL>C
<¥* P P <?C>tr<,: Da-b Ac- ri<]'J<b 0a-b j . tb d <lb
L15 5b bnc rv'* <ip^>nb Scrb ^ ^
a1* otv a o-* Ab4jp<injc . 1983-r Tn*1-
n>c Ab ^<1TC ADflSb dc ^hphPo-
><: >c L<rb Cb So-b ^Po" DAV CTC Dc
A^nr<jrc <pc-t>nbScrb <p-
c-‘: DA-da a_'rc Dc . A>PC- 1, 1984-r <D- 
C-n.<l': AV O-Oc.L" ^Sd^h
q_l lc n<io!><; ><:b. ppr aujc--
0H>Pcr <Ab 3* PLo-LPr AcP^ Po>? >c 
<PCD^C <Pc-!>nb Scrb rPPdj'r1-^ PP<lcr
AoPpt PoO5 >c , Pq.[>lac bnov c5 n"-jP0 
99->SQ-'dcLt>,: Pnb 107->SQ'JC nPPL^c.- 
r11 >c , A^'p^c. Pcc^^bOP^ AD‘;bAc 
PlPc-^ Ct>Tc DA<^C OPcr'G>PLc-c.Oc >c 
><<iaJ-c ^hph P^^" >c ^pc-^ 5nP^I>cr-
<1? Dcrb .

1984-r jrc, a'lppc
Q.s rc-^h Ab ^dn1* SAC AP<1? C>C.I>C >c ;
<c>p,:b i>Jb s* 5rc, a^11 i)c n<ir <c>p,:b
<LLo OCOP^ O^P^Or. ^d11 A_oA^jl o-
bnL^C Ab^ncrb AL j? P<lc-t><’ D-oc Sa_P_oc
pip^OnbSa-b AbPnbsndc OA^a^n0- 
nV CcL5 >c C[>qbc Dc SaPb SAC 
^bOPLLW Cc.0? >c P51 Lie baCD>< A^b-
o.Aib s? po5 nb dTc njc . 1984-r piAhppp- 
Lcri>pr Ac~rin>Pc DM>Lb bi>nr^<is crao-b 
CLA^a- ^0.^0- bOLn^VCoO5 >c,
Q.1 To-5 O Ab JtPLPc l>b pqonw Cc.D>? >c 
Cb dacr bnLPo-c . 1985-Jc <rLc 
l)b Ps>nv Pc <T? CLc.^5 >c ; L? >
A^bjh i)c r, picop^ w ^ r <iL l^
l5 Pb ^Jb s? Pr.

AL J11 POc-PLo-' Jc AcrPW'dPQ- A^Pb'I>< JO-, 
pc Scb Sa^o^o^ ><;b cjA r.
<<: rdpr p^ c-'1 <rb o->A>nv >t;b

21



o* ikt1 cxb Drb
Db d0- j Crt>^?L< jnb Do-5' ^nv r1-

l>c Db r^^^nr0- o-b .

l5 pb briLo-OLO5 ib ^ pjpr bniD-
^!C[>C.I><: >b Ab P<!>CI>^!C .OCLC-5 cr Ab oc-flo-5 -
Jc bnL^q DV Cc.^' >c X^P^bQ^15 Dq ^nb
AL P<lc OD15 D^ C!>^c <Pc-<: 5c>o-T°-a-b
<IL Lj -^D^ D^ Dc PPAV Cq o-T°-o-b <lDq - 
D<]qcr*a-b. AL_3C-aPbdc ^CLC-' a- AeP^>- 
C-^C.[>q >c <q^JCXJC <lqqj^c C-Lj3C

«pD^n-oc Ac-a<l'Jo-<lq D^c . A<Lb dc bOLcr-. 
qb<J>q >c ^'L^b^fl0 JDQ.^' o- Ab jc-n.crq Jc 
<IL Lj qbOi^LH><b Dc Sq.^X'- <r<l'dj3c Abjq- 
^<J>C ^'L^h&'jnov Cq Dc <lt>ec PM>a-q Jc 
<]qbpi>crq nc p<L<rqdxc bnLnct>qbc Cc.i>q >c .

Aqbjb 3C n<]q r ALoc-nPbdc qppqCo-j Ab^-
craM>^c [>qbPq ir p>e-«r><jnb Ac.r^>-
^e>q >c qpnqn>cr bD5'Pqbnfcrc pdda0-- 
o.ac Ac-npr<b bD^qbni,'^c
ba.cr.

,qpnq ri>o- <iAb Dq plo-x^c - 1984/85-r «PD4!n_oc A<rn.<ic

PDDAa q.Ac 9-'J^!c .DtiJq nq a>^c Ab jq ^<lc o.v ro-qb >'bPb Dr
al JqdnTc Ab jq P<lc <L Lj PonTc qdo'rc AL jC'J- npcos-
AP<lq o-Tc bnLI>q Dc Ao.'rq ct>-dc ^>(!;'dq ci>'dc Sc 9ATC Da-

Aqbjb n<]qb __ 18 _ — 1
qdq jq Dqb - 9 20 - - -

>qbpq >» - - - - 1 -

sq i)qb - - - 7 1 -

<]q Acrb ^<lqb - - - - - -

Cjq -d<Iqb 7 - - 17 - -

CLA^a-h
bnL jPc 7 27 20 24 3 0

b-oo.A^ <lAb Dq PLo-'b 
1984/85-r ^PD^n^c A<rfKlc

PDDA^q-A0 
au jqdnTc
AP<]q o-Tc

9 -'J'dc
Ab ^q ^<lc 
bnLt>q Dc

^t'dq nq cxc
<1L Lj
Ao.Tq a>^!c

Ab Jq P<c 
ren'rc qdc-Tc 

a>^c

a' rcrqb
Ab j£VJ-
^ Sc

i>'Lrb Dr 
npct>sr-
A'PC Do-

tLh C.Lb _ — - - 4 -
ft crb s - - - - 5 -
ft A<cvJ 5 - 5 8 4 i
Pcr!> ftb - - - - -■ -

Dfi< - -■ - - - -
^jq-A^ 1 B 1 
AqbP^rc _ 3 i
^jq-A^ (rn) - - -- — _

CLAao-b
bn^ Jrc 5 0 5 8 16 2
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<lAb DC r^La-'L
l>o-b LA 198 5-r ^f^sc Oc.^ D®

PDDA°-q.Ac
Ab jqdn'rc

^c'jq nq a>Pc
Ab Jq P<lc

>pt>q cq or
<Dq D«q CI>qbc Cq Dc

CLA" a-1 
bn" jp1

n<ic 5 0 5 10
c.ACL <Ac.a 0 0 8 8
fl/A<lc P 28 36 40 104
Pi DPL 0 0 11 11
!^o^A< ( Pfl) 160 0 0 160

CLA^trb
bn^ jrc

bnL^rc
fa>^Ac 
<>«Ly PC0Pc :
P q.D>!^c-<]'J- 
<c-cr<Pc :
Cb P!^q COc.-
[>q n°-Q.rc
Pq.[>^Ac :

193

$2,160,000

$ 807,000

$1,353,000

36 64 293

<lAb DC r^Lcr'L-0C OtOo-Cb 
>o-b bChOo-'L

Ab J Pb LC Dc t-jo-A^r SCbp<^:-^pC[>c_c>q >C 
PDDA°-aAc Ab jCdn1-Vr a-b A^!Lb'[>a-t>^a-b .

al jc-fia-c jc bnL^rc il^o.o^b
<11>C.C CC >c 160-a-b AbjC^K.rb
rdda0- aAc AhjCd^p-^b al jO o-^c Pnb
LQ-Q.0^‘:b OOhp^ 83-sJ^c Ab Q.11 Dc .

Ab J^ripc ^<lb d'Pc APL>C CL°-q. 
^Chpb CI>Pa-Q.rL<|b S'Lo-b Q.1 ro-Ch Ac-fK'J^b dC
.oCo-b pddaq'q.ac al jCdnri^'r0'o-b Sair- 
Icbjnb ila o-opcb ^b>PQ.Pb >c o.1 r<rqb
AL jCdOPb'^0 O' C!>b b" cr?Pb ST0- crb
n^on* <c>%c c^c jo-b t-oo.Ac r a1 ra-cb

b-jaA* Ab oc-ripb d'rc <i\>c-c pv cri>c 
bLrw Pnb 17-crb ao%ac Ab^dn^o-b 
Mary Murphy Home-r. i^aAcr bHL- 
m>pc APilJnr^>p^c bL^onb apl>c 
A^ASJ<]qpr< Jrc o' qn^>nc>v cs dc
^bpb PoOc >c cy^SPCEx^c 3a-b AO'bAc

Ab jCdfl'P0- ^>c oc CI>r<lV Do-b . Ocr^H^- 
DCb tb dVL bD!'P!;bnr^c Ab'd5 Dq -

ci>c n<3q >qb ^q.c rxL al oc-ripc p<ib d _

al jq p<cri>fi<icL>q >c ><ic ftr <iq pj-dr 
22-'Jo-<lq pnb Ax>Dqbq JD11 Ab 0±\>0-<1' Dc .
_oo.qbq dc c>qbqbnr^t>qbc c^i>q >c nnqt>Lq -
CE>o-<lqo-L A'-PCOCjo- C^olj Abjrt-[>- 
o-<lq Dqb CLA^jd0 A^>Dqbq jdc Dogrib-d0-^ 
<Dq Op0- o-q o-<lq per . Ab^^flPbd11 bDL-
Pb L'PC <'£>)0 CLDLa- ri/A<!cPr <]qbPb 
0>c.I>q >c qbI>Cll<1'o AofKI'Jo-OP^ PDD- 
Aa o.Ac Ab Jqdnb WT"- -Dc Ac-I>crqbAQ' aqbc -
cq >c <iL Lj a1 ra-qb Ab jCdntn^o-^ d^c
Ao^ebA"-Q.qbc Cq >c Ab^P<lb dc AL oqdn- 
OJo-<]q Db dc .

Ab JcflPb So-b bnLPb So-b <]qbPb PT'Lqbpnb
pi do^t, Ab j(rn.Pq P<ib dc <i'rqbnNnqb-
c.i>q >c bnLP'r^c-b AqbpC'C AqbPc-c briL-
PTC a' rcrqb <t>ec Pqbc Cq cr<]q ^nb Ab jq -
«c Ac-n<,j<e-c-<o-,ro-^c.



a1 ro-<:b Ab c' cr<]‘: dc Drb
<< ^JCCqb <3* C1><L cr<lcr‘; SOV Cc-5 LC ,

i6-\wc Ab jb sac So.^[>r<i- 
>c ^r^jA'-j AhjCPL^ >CqbP>c

Db pq[>nv PLc-<lo-b Dc CL1 Tc-^ Ab j3c-I>P- 
L<jnb . ^clV Dc AeOo-V b^o-P^Q-^O-
L >c aP ro-* Ab ot'Jo-'<5 Dc Ac-n<\J-
a-'r^c, cLAaa- o-p^ p5 nc-jrc al -
cr^ Dcrb <]L I_d ^PSAcP Jc AaO^OL-

>c . (LbeLb A^ Drb AbP^DAV-
c11 pl>c x.o.ynr0-a- Ab jc .

p>Lc-?<rb ^jpp <iD?Dr, nc 
><ic Ar cdbM>cL[>?>c Abpn.<]? d5 dc
o_^ ro-^ Ab ^C-I^ a-o^ 3o-b Ab^JP<l'J<b Db dc . 
CU°-Q- AbPn^bcL^C^1-Lfle^15 ><;b. Ab ocrfl- 
P5 P<b dc CO^h ^Q.c-1 a- Ab^vcn^
Ab jc-o5 cr^ or ,oc f’o.ob'o-1' AbPnbScrb
ODAQ-Q.i>nc PcLpb pnb o fa-^ al jc-o5 -
cr<P 3.dc Ab'dG>a-<l<; Dcrb ^ P f'Tc P)tr
bo.CI>< L<Lbd'PcC Ac-^ A’r°-o-c -
obnc PaPV c'1 >c .

AL otri-dV Dc 500-P a-3Q-Ab dC'Lacr 
(Latham Island)-r q-jq-A5 CPc-P5 >c 
^ppsAn,"orc al ocrwv i)a-b <?adnr-
^[>PC <IDS Cl><0 C-<(T<lo-b >c Ac-p<l'd<"-
c^c-Oo-^ >c cl0-a. <LLL'rc:)<;b
JO-. oCL -dA^^P ^ ^dPP A'LPC 0.^0-^ 
al odnb sac >c n^cro <5 <^-.
JPcr O' Po- P'Lnb b^o-^j0 Sclo-<I-
PrTPPlj^ >c O Per'56 Ab Odnb SPcr<lq - 
Dcrb . A^ObAc AhOdn'r^-T ^PPPP-
^x.c ^hpp^5 PS’PCP< jnb AcrP^JV C" Pc

n<lL LPcP? >c 6-'J^c ALJ<^<C
^bpp^c CP< ^nb <lAb P)q PLo-PPP CLDLer 

^JPP.
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Q.SAt^q I>crb tc-<'L

ra-^ C^bO^ J<ICa ft, L«r Leaner,
<it>^c d" bn^^bo^ bLrb'V nc!>< jo-
-OQ_c r^<l< AL jc-Qi^5 ^<lb dTa o-b

'b^SAo^15 >'b _dq_c r^<]< Ab 'd<lb dTc C P al>!^crb ^Dcl^ CT0-o-b
1985-r np^pj PbeVpd 3i-rb ><rb bqbci>^L^c a>^^c
^b^SSOc-O5 <b b f’a^A'1 qb^Ac-'Lc-ri<lb ST'a-h <3q qdJc Ar1^^ nP'pP0. 
qb[>^SAc.I>q >'L qbt>^SA;'^CI><b I)c Lc-b Cb'ST°-crb Lc-b Cqbq p'L CLb dOo qb[>^^^l<l-
qb‘=ir,rb'b b qb>^Sqba>c.l>q <b b .

Ar1L>'Lcr, ^clI>^^c D>o-b bqba>^c <lqbp[>Lc r-'<iqrir< oP11 L<rc n<]q LC 
-OQ.^* <!< al jc-n^q ^<ib d'rc c po.[>^crb <iDqoracrb pbc-qbq^rc lc^ 3i-rb 
i985-Jc ^n,re-j <i^^qc>^J <iq ^a'j<o- Lc-b a>r<iqbq Da-b
<lqLC, P Q-I>b'C'n.crq JC <r-'^q o-TC <lr-,i’ P“q ^ICI>0< ^nh
nnqq cOr-'L^ Ao'Lo- nnqqAibQ-a- <Ls>n,La- 3-r Po.i>±ac i>a-b b^Oa-T^a-,
Pq.>^ac <]qbpp<iq ci>c.t>q dc c>o-b lc <iq qd <Dq Q>o-<iq dc AcLrqi>qb-
c><Jnb .

Raymond Dubois, C,A.
aSAi^q ^<1< > C-'L
bo.Cr aSAr“q

<D<, bo.C 
<1LS 15, 1985



^[>^c <D‘:C>^A^C 
np^pj llc r* 31, 1985-JC

Po.^n^^

1985 1984

La ( <]qbPr<]q C[><J>q Dc )

Pq.[>^Ac $ 4,749 $ 4,097
^Pc-'1 CI>iJLTc Dc Sc
b^co< al d'rc
d<]>risb dTc 13,030 18,737
<ir^'rc 1,247 1,883
Do-1- ^<l^c O' C!>^AJ-C
Pa^t-A11 322 -

Po.[>b'c-<]c Ab jq 'd<lcr<]a-c 19,348 24,717

(^S>C 5)

Ab j<:-xJO^ _d, AcXT" jrc 
Sa!r>o-‘rc <iPsrc $n,646 
(1984 -$15,905) 153,146 143,253
Abo‘:^<^c C^PCll* <Pc->C>- 1,473 786
<b Dc 328 328
<p<ri>nr,7>r<iqb<: ic <pc-qa>i;-
a-Tc Dc a-D>Aq CO'd0- o_q D*- J

154,947 144,367
<]qbPbCI>^c (is>c 6) 2,573 2,043

$ 176,868 $ 171,127
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<1Pcrb SAC

Ila Q-I>^b

<p<ri>c[>r<iv dc 
^q.c^<< L<LbdTa^c 
•CFT0-
T3“-T[>nr^l>^c bfTa-dAc
<]pc-i>nr!7i>r<iv dc
L<Lb dT0- J3C 
(aSOn'L 7)
<1P D^n^c Dcr5' tJOV Co>': Dc 
JOOLCrJ<< L<Lb d'ra-C ^hph COr-1-
LTCDC (aM>n'rc 3 <LL 7) 

P'J<q nc r^crTC
L°-Q.l>^b Ac-qbd^n.b-l>-dc Oda-O^h 
<ipc-b snb-i>^c

<idcri>^b <p^b srib'^ (<Lsoc 
8)

1985 1984

( Po.[>^Ac
( ^PM' C0^c 

COS0-Cc.4c Dc )

$ 770 $ 154
4,942 2,843
5,876 8,829

2,988 6,628

2,489 _
679 785

550 382

)

18,294 19,621
102,662 102,067

120,662 121,688

Pc±>^bt>c

jDQ_C r^<l< L<Lbd'rCC 56,206 49,439

$176,868 $171,127

<l'r?nVDqb <[>ec^b d°-o-c :

^L^bb< >e'l, Po.>^<ra^ Jc
<t>^c ^b d°-cr a1 r

bnLM>qbCI>^b



Oc.* ^fiC I>crb ^bCI>o-Tc
llc^ 31, 1985-Jc

1985 1984

^pc-nov c>c
( ^>^AC CI>Sa

( ^bpp^c )
Cc4cDc )

Act n<i<'b (cLsix: 9) $ 26,929 $ 24,689
<]>^crV<b (L^>£ 10)
<|<;bpp<|q Ct>^c ? ^qbpOL^^C ?

8,720 8,316

<ipD4!n^c 4,519 4,103
<P<r>Cl>%c Cq Dc Do-1’ ^<IC

bnLI><: Dc <II>c.CI>o-'Pc
76 62

40,244 37,170(aSOC 11)

PclO!^11 sc C>c

TDaT0nc 2,068 907
<P«r>CXb Dc AL ^<1-DC 310 255
Or^'P"- j 453 155

<X>C-> <1PcrI>C>c_!>^ Dc 2,831 1,317

<Dq OL-.IT'1 Dc <lPc-[>C[>- 
^bnQ-o.Pc 37,413 35,853

^p^oci>L^rcDc (<Ls>c 3) 715 -

<\P<r\>C\>^c <lt>ec^n^c 38,128 35,853

Dcr^r-1^ l<Lb6'P~a-c 35,690 34,081

^ $jr 2,438 1,772

Db r'SOC^r^L'P11 Dc A<:bCl>o-Tc
p cl[>^[>tc do j c <1 p cri>cxc 
(<Lsotc 12) 2,588 1,494

<ir<ib dAc ( <1PC Dc ) <lt; SJJC
ncx0-o." dc (>n<: na>-da a5 -

Do-) J0Q.crJ<< L<LbdTao- $ 150 $ ( 278 )
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t>crb G<;bc[>a-'rc:
P1-C-V pnb -o^VKlcr llcr^ 31, 1985-JC

198$ 1984

. . (a>c.><; dc )
f’o_l>i7A<:: >_o? o-'rc <3? cnJ< r;>o-<cr (f>Q.I>!7C OS”" tc^o-c Dc )

r^>a-<lo- >o-b ^bCt>c.I>? DDC 
<^J^C r^>c-cr?^C ^pr^ CI>^C

$ 51,508 $ 40,556

Ac»rY-jrc td"Tt>rtic (<Ls>t
3) 2,069 1,636

<pp r<i5 ct>c.o? n" jPc 49,439 38,920

Da-1' ^r^<lc
j>Q.ci-’<< L<Lbd'raa-c
<]pD^n^c od^ a>^c (eLsoc 13) 8,511 11,948

<i^rc <iPD^nx»c Ab^nc wv^
L<Lb dVa-0 485 65

<\[>^ ^ Da-1- ^r^<lc ^D1’ Ct>^b Sc 
^ D^ Ct>^c <pc-q DCI>jnb 359 -

<r^>M^>^c <3q ^JJC ^"pr^ c>^c 
<r<ib d^c ( <ipc d^c ) nct>-

Dc ( I>nq AXb Da-C )
L<Lbd'raa-c (2,588) (1,494)

[>xiq crT*" <lq ^a'J<la- $ 56,206 $ 49,439cr'rc



[>o-b Dc f’o.O^A0 C>^La-'ra^c
_dc-'j<i.oc p^VoJ ilcr^ 3i,i985-Jc p'^c-15 <:a<oj

1985 1984

( ^"Pr^ COclO^ Dc )

f’o.O^Ac aPDA0-Q.‘;b

Da-^^<]c l<!_b dTa crc
opd^pijd0 o' a>^!^c <p<r>c>-

( ^XAC a>sa(^cDc )

O-^ Dc $ 8,511 $ 11,948
Pq.I>!^c-<!'J^c O'C>^o-c 
<ijTc <lPD^n^c Ab^r^<]C

4,020 13,098

^CLCn<l< L<Lbd'Paa-c
Ot5- Dcr^ ^CI>^c O' 3-

485 65

<' o^a.' pnb
<pc-onc xt1 nov o dc

359 “■

Po.t>b'Ac ^Q.[>< <1PTC
Pa>!rAc ^PO^C^r ALJ<:^<C

323

O' J<\' CXb Dc o-l>A>C>o-TQ- 
<Pc-[>C[>b b^o-'Dc C;bPCllc

429 —

<P<rq Dnb So-c 57 -

Pcr^b-AC O' C>o-Tc Q-Jc

14,184 25,111

<|[>c.c r1* ^CD>< onb
<' qjr 2,438 1,772

Po.XAc t>crb E>t’bCI>rJLTc 3C 1,736 1,772

702 -

Po.l>b'Ac Ab ^l<Ic<l,Jc.0‘’ Dcrc 12,187 15,122
po-Ob-^ t'j^c <iPc-i>nbSo- c!;bpcilc 316 -

693 433
<lPc-[>CX'rc <1PC DAC 4,328 1,449

18,226 17,004

AoM* a>crTc ( rb crTc )
<pD^n^c o15 a>^b sc (4,042) 8,107

<]pD^n^c o'5 cxb sc (<iPeb sc )
<' <=;j< r^><T<lo- 5,096 (3,011)

<ipD^n^c o5 cxb sc
<<:(3j< ^ 'J<lcr $ 1,054 $ 5,096
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Pq.>!tAc c>a-b b^Oo-'r0-^ >o-b bc-^rib'^bc^
Lcr^ 31, 1985

1. <l^a'r crflb'^ AcrrW'X^c-O^L^ J At>^La-Tc

Ab jirflr"'’ ^!<lb dc dOflSh dTc S^pnc^o'>c 1974-r 
al -d<]b d'rc c Lc-b'bc ndc Acrrwv <"■ cr<iqdb'i>< ^nb , <qbPOLAQ-Q.': nc 
><Jnb <i[>c.c jnb j pd3a°-q.ac a1* jynr<b c^o- ^o.crj<iqr. cb do
AL oc-fl^ ^l<b dc <lCcrqbq >c _oq.c r>,<]< b<Lb dT0- -DC , AcrfKin^ S'PC Ab^q ^ CD>- 
qbcCqLC pQ.>t'nJc OD" Cb Sjrc Pal>^Ac ^DA^aO^cLn5 o-<lq a-Tao-b qbI>f^L!7>< - 
jnb, Pq^a0-j <Dn<iqbq crc <ii>c.c jPc Ac-non^a-h <iDAaa>nci><Jnb .

Lcrb Ac_'b nnqq ALo-o^h 19-r Lc-bqr b<Lb dc Po.i>^qbq nc Aqbc cq >c 
<ll>c.^ci>^<lq Da-b , ^POL1" ^CC>o-<Iq Do-b ^PD^n^ J AL Jc-n^q ^<lb dc Ac-n<- 
ri<b CT°- <19A°- CLt>nc r'V Cq Pnb Pa.t>^o-b , <Dq Pnb Scr<q Cl>^L^a-b
<iDq ci>^b So-b al oc-n.^ ^<]b d".oc . Ac_sbcr ig-nn^ ALo-'bo- <iDAQ-ai>nc r-T^
Ab^<bSo-b Dcr a.q AH'1 Aa-q rb d <1>riSb da ^>c , Po.[>^a-c So-<q a>r^L^a-c
AL ^c-ri^q ^<lb dc Do-b-^-^0" Q-q LC Oc.1-^nb S'PC <]PC Dqbc-q a-q <C <PcrI>nb ST^a-h , 
<1^ 9qbq <rq <C, Ab jcrn^q -d<lb dc <lq qjrb-'LQ-o- Pa>WA'La^c <lq xi0- 'J<lcr ,

2. ^ o.[>b’cr n.crq Jc <9<ILrLb'[>-=dc

{>o.t>±Ac <Dq Cl><e cr<Wc <ir<]b d^x> I>a-b bqbCI>a-'rc fin^ □><"-c-<lc.>q >c 
<lt>c.c ^b d0- xc L<rb pnb Pa^^^A^ A1 O- L<rb C[><b Da-b qbt>i:-SAa-q Jc CL'1' d< 
cLLLr^nb <Dq Oo-rTLO-^x, Db L^LCL^O- f’o.L^cr <Dq OcrOSAPLLo^ Dcr
nnciqbct>c.i>q <'bc, cl^q. nncTczxiaoL5 <'b ol5'^q «Ls>n,Lo- 3-r nn^-

<iq qjr <iDq cr<ic-q dt i>o-b &qbci>LLo-<iq >qb. o.Ab c-r<q ^lLctR-
crq Jc Ac-ri<l'd<b Dcr Ab jc-rir‘q ^!<lb d^ cr AL'1 o.Ac-'b>c AC-qbdLab'>^c :

pQ.t>Lq tflVIX'1 c-<Hc AL x.q ^!<lc-<lcrc - jDQ.crc Ab ^ s,

joq. Abxq^<]"o Ab x(r^l^q-Klb d^x11 Ac-ri<'d^c !>qbl>LflLI>-
qbc Cq >c <lp'rc qbxqb I>xq crqbq Lie <1L Lx Po.t>Lqbq nG>qbc Cq >c <Dq D<lq "CI>'do-c 
bo-C^ Ab xc-ri^q ^l<lb d'p'1a-c , ^PPCLAL^ X <lP^I>nbLAc Ac-ri<!'J<T<lq D<T 
A<xi>nct>qbc cq >c <iPD^nxc <ipe[>nbs'rc ALt><rqbPL< xnb Pq.>lac
L<Lb d'H11 a-c , Da-^ PCI>PL<Pqbpnfa <IDq Ct>Pb Sc <]pbvrc. <]pryi><bDc Ab xq - 
P<lxc baO" XQ-^^X dTPn^fVLLr1 a- l>a-b &qbCl>PLqbc Cq >c Abxc-riPq- 
P<b dc xo,c P<3q r <Pc-q Dq CTC <]pc-q DAqbnqbq pOb 'bo.C>< Ab xcrflP'1 P<lb dT'a-h . 
TDA^TLCl0 <!Pc-t>nbSxc A^rW'JPx0 S^>crq Jc TD0-'PI>nD><rq Dc <!PbSTc 
Ac.^>PLqbc cq >c <ipc->ci>r<]qbc-q ncLPL^o- Db pporv.

LPI>q Cq DC <Dq D<lq Q>qbc Cq Dc Ab xq ^!<]c , xb nq a>o>q Dc 
b<Lbd'r<ia-c Ab xc-ripq p<ib dQ-xc bLPL[>nci>crq pnb , i>a-b bqbc>PL>c <p'rc 
xb.nq con^xp0 <iprc.i>qcTc t><rb b^c^ xnb . ippl'5 cqDr al xqdnrLi>Pc
xC'dq nq a>cxt>q dc <iptc , <TPnc-<i'jPLPb dc bQ.ct>< Ab xcrapq p<b dT‘1xc, 
xb nq ci>qbct»c pdda<1q.ac al xqdnr<b CTaxc <p,r,1j Aor<?c><xnb xOJq- 
nq C>PC ^PT^X11 . CLb d<] Ab^P<l'd<b Dc bo.C>< b<Lb dT11 o-c CLDJ1 
Ab^ci>Pc <ipc-i>ci>qbc cq >c xOJq nq clpc <iPc-i>nb wr-^c .
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PDDAaq.ac Aujyn,rcc A^n<i'jcr'rc A<rn<i'Jcr'r<ip'rc <pjb-
c1 >c <pc-q i)CD>b n^-jpc <ipcrq d15 or^be^'LC

c-<inci>qbcc1 >c <pcD'rc Pr^o- acvcr11 <c opc-’1 Dq a>^°-cr<i: <T<iq pnb . CLb- 
do Ac-no'joc ^clA^j A^no'Jo-'rc bcrC^-^acr;o< j oTPri^on^L^ njc ca- 
l‘"clc ci>qb Ac-no'Jo-w cq >c . o^'rc al Jc-n.a-q jc Ac-rio'joc i>pi>q cq Dr 
<Dq Doq a>ob dc opJbrrL<Jnb opjb ro'-c-oncov cq >c 5->s°-rb A^- 
A><c-c-o<Jnb op<ri>nb M>nct>oc oq ^jalc .

0Pc-i>nb s^ofib-or^ <]qbp>L^><fkqbDc

opc-i>nb Sc-ori^[>rLoc oqbP[>L^D><rqbDc opb stc nnr11 ctvi_qbc cq >c 
opjb ro^crOcrW cq >c oq t>do oq rdLilqb op<r[>nbSAc Lc-bJrc
0Pob rO" c-OcrW cq >c :

Ab ^q 00c
nnrq Ac Ab jq oo< j AqdnTc
rJQ.DA<LQ.Ac
0Dq Doq c>oc Ai>r<"crq nci>cr'rc

q <" cr ot" Pnb 5 - >s<L rb

rb e<c-c-o< jnb opc-t>hc 20->sQ-rb
r,qdrq O^trOT^^nh 0dcr[>cr'L

0Dq D0q -
CI>crt><

L<Lbdacrc Dcr^OrOC

Do-1’ oro\Kb dc ^o.c ro< i<Lb dT°- crc nnr5 ex'- crOqbc cq >c Lc-b c>< jnb 
0Dq ex'" c-Ocr'rc 0Dq cxr'bc Da-^ ocxc . d^ occ>qbc cq dc o^c.^ oc>< jnb 
oqbprLA0- q.pc>< jnL j, Aoor-pa- 0Dq Doq <rq jc opc-rerv cq dc , p^x^o- 
'J<"c-00x>c Ac-b'>qbc Cq LC, OLL^ OPDA;n^c: DcrXC[>Oc 0Dq CI>qbc Cq Dc 
<iqbp>L!r^c><jnb , Sa.roqbqD^c s^b baa-PG>< jnb, Do-xro'j<b dc Abonc 
olLj op'pa^c operoerrov dc Ac-t-rv cq >c oi>^on^c 0Dq cxb si>c-q n- 
c><Jnb . opDPn^c Da-i'OC[>oc opD^n^c Ac-piomo^0 <iDq ci>oc Aqdnc'd<"- 
<r00.oc Aeb'>qbc Cq >c Ac.'T1-j Db PPrCOOcr ODq CI>TC DAa-c A<rflO'JO^c ODq G>- 
ob M>c.t>q pnb oq rdo_oc 0Dq o-o<rSqbD^c AOcrdci>ob sd>< ^nb <Dq a>ra-'rc dc 
opc-bb st>a-cr □>< jnb nnciq c>PLqbc cq >c opc-b soa-r5 ci>< onb .
Pq_xac 0Dq ct>oc p><qPL<Jnb 0Dq cxc oq<i;da-oqDJc opD^n^c Do-xo- 
0a-c 0Dq a>oc oqbproq r^oexn11 , oqbPt>L!'oct><^nb , Aborori^[>< jnb oll 
0PTa j3c opc-[>c>oc nnc,q ci>PLqbc cq >c L°-Q.xqb opcri>nb Sc-opib'XLonD11 .

Do-^ onr^rv cq dc Pq.xac al jc-rirq oo_dc a- al jc-ao-' jc bn-

AL oeriPq 00b dc a.1 Fer^ oP0 Ab j^nr^ Ot>c.G>qbc Cq >c ^c^er' cr
Ab _Dc-riPb da-^c olLj Ab oc-rirq oob dQ-^c bD^qbnr^c . al Jc-rirq oob dc 
Abonr<Jrc Da-5'onrqbc cq orc oq qdalqb oi>c.!'onrb-i>ob sc Abjqoo^c alj-
c-PIPXc OI>clc PcrOq n^ppe l>crb &qbC[>PLqbc Cq >c AcrnO\KLDC 0Dq CX1" c-Oo-'r0" crb

rb epoperv cq pnb p xq nci>a-oq d^c bQ.e[>< Ab jc-arq oob d'ra crc c>nq neb -
Sa~c .



^qbb<:bD‘: r;[>nb Sj3c Atr>v CW 0= dc

a1-^<ib dc d<>ris'rc A^baA^^ n'rc s^'rc, L<Lbd'r^c
Ac-aM>-dc , Ac-^bAV C'>c ^ qjcil^ Acr^bA4 Al><b DJC L<Lb dc A«rn^Tajc 
Ac-[>W Al><b DJc OtOV C5 ^)cr bo-C^ L<Lbd'r°-^c. Da-" Ac-O^b11 -
C>^!c CLAa0-c Ac-aH>-=drc <L Lj Ab jc-a^ ^!<lb dc d«>fl.Sb dr'-cr'1 A^O^b^- 
Ct>r<IV>c. Cb d<l Da-"-^COV Cq Dc Ac-o^b'5 CIX'crOa-TC AL jc-n^'=i«b d°-.Dc 
<Pc->CXe- c-^a-T0- a-b Or^LV C' >c Pa.>^<;bl>r^< A' O-J ^bO^Lb-OT0- Q.'b'1 -
Pnb A(T>qbb<: CX11" cr<lcrTc a-'r j <:bI>r-Lb'[>'r a-qbc Pnb .

<1^" ^bq a>a-'rc i5o.i>b'c7acrq jc <D<Ln^xc

<lPD^n^c Tfl0-T>f1lc <1Pc-b SD>eq nCC>qbCX'a-Tc

<iq qd-dr Ab jc-ar‘q ^!<ib dc <iPD4;n^c td^'p^d^ <ipc-t>nb sa^mcXo-h 
<lP<rq DAnc r^Q'a-c.!>q >c , ba.C>< j-^^c ^ Ab ^e^ab'T11'bD" jnb
«'r?rv«ar-,Lb'q rndc, cl^q. <pcrq Dq c>r<iqbq Dqb ^qbbqbnc>^>q >qb r1^ dp 
<1Pcrq DLb sqbc-q nc>qbc Cq o-Tc ArJLrb-[>< onb ArJLr^>r<qhDrb <pc-q ^AP c>- 
^q nCD>qbc Cc^>q LC qPDaT>n^c . CLaQ. <lPF-a<]qd^l>cL[>q >qb ^pj'0-q SOc-P^o.^- 
b'><jnb Ab jc-apq p<ib dc <T?n<r<iaPLb'[>Pb dc b^cPj OTPnPcr
al jc-ov cq orc ^pj'crq soJrc a.q ^nb A,ynr^xe-j a1 ra-a-
^I>c-q Dc <Pj* o-q s>c<^q LC >.Dq o-v Drb $2,069,Q0Q-crb <1Po-q St>crq R- 
r<xb'qLC. CL°-a. <1P" Pq C>a-I>pqb <P" Pq CI>o-qboOq >qb Pa-C^AC E>nq nC[>o-<lq pP 
1984-r <Dq c>c.i>q dc $433, ooo-a-b i>^qa-qbqDc t>nq nci>r<iq a-<q Pnb <ilLj 
Aqdnr^>Pa- i984-'JPqb <iq(f;jpqb np^i>qn<taj <iPet>c>PA^c c>nq na>r<]q cr-
<lq pP $1,636,000-a-b >^qPbqDc.

Sa.fLc ^qbbwrc ^^b^pr j Ab^nrp ctc

CLDLa- <q Ab ^eapq PP dc Ac-qbd Pqb(Tq P Pop >c l5a.[>b'c-aP Jc
bP P<P<r<]a-q P Ab^!P<ia^><bDP Ac-aPP PhbePA^P PLPP <LLjS^Pa-
^Li_abD.Dc, Ab-^p<q<bDP. cpcl <ip" pa<ic_i>q >qb
<q f-*q_[>pac <pc>pp>pc Ac.r<q Pc-Pdb-P'1 ^p <pi>pp[>c.pq dc pp o-qb^-
Pq LC $715,000-a-b <PD^npj <lDqa>PbSc P eP<q <c-c-q Pp $152,000 
p. cl0- a. <]p"pa<iqbc-c.>q >qb pa.ob'c-pjPc-<]cLb'q dc Ab^ncab'Xo- <q 
P'j<ia- clP-OclP lc qb^L Lab i>x>q o-v npo-p Lie.

<PD4in^c <IDq Ct>o-«q Dc <lqbPb Pq Ct>PPc

LPjrc pcL>^oa(rqjc pppn^<ia^i>PLrSqbDc ^.ppp KPdPP, 
<Dc-ap C[>c.P Dqb 1984-85-r, PclI>^Ac «PD^n_oc <IDqCI>PbSAc Da-b-PbcCq- 
a-<c-q >c Da-"PP<inJc <]qbPb OPLa-V^P . <q PJc.>q Da-c- p>pp p <iPD^np 
^DqC>PbSc AbPP<inJc <]qbPb OPPoP D(T^Pbc Ce>q LC . CL^O. <P"PqcrC>- 
Pqb A"PnrLPJa- -oOJP Dqb <lPDPnP PaLt-P <lPc-q DAa->c-‘:1qbDqb Db pq>ci>- 
PLTCDC <!PD4!n^c ^clI>!7Ac Da-" PO>r<lqbq Dc [>^q Pbq Dc $2,489,000-«rb 
nnpq ct>PLqbct>c-q >c <ipp sop nct>PL< jP . cpq. <ip"ppa>pqb
<3P" pq ct>r<]qbc_Lq >qb pr?nc-pjPLPqb c>nq nci>Pb sp <iqbPb ci>pl< appl lc 
pa.i>LAc <iDq op c>nq nopaprL lc Db poopp <]Dq j>p t>nq no" pop - 
DP OP P PP°- aTL C .
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4. 2984-r <ip^i>nbSAc L<LbdTa-^c O>o-rc C-L^r^Lc.^5 3C

r^^c-^cr <lsqj^o-, K>±AC Ab4!CC><Jnb Do-5'^CI>^C L<Lb d -
'rcrc A^5 -4<lel>? cr<]5 Dx.c <]pc-[>nb M>a-<15 Dc nflS5 C04LV CoO5 >c

A<rb-I>^U<jnb . Ab4!C[><bDc Pc^l>^Ac Da-5-^!CI>-dc >p>': O DF
o' d^15 co^ cd Djdc npnr^wcc.^ >c Ab jc-rp-'1 ^<b druc ^'-L^nn'R5- 
ct>PLa-v Pnb r^c-a-5 srb j <pc-i>ct>c.i>,: o-'r°-crb <ipb si>-v!xic npa>^c .
CL°-q. CL LqbPLc.D><: D'h ^"pr^ OD'-jJ <P^b P^crPCOc.^ >a Ab P<lcr<l^c
<ip^i>nb j ^o.c p<< L<LbdTa^c piPjh p^^c-pc^ jnb >^«rVDrb
$726,000-a-b llcP 31, 1984-r <lPc-I>CI>r<lV Do-b . CLDL a-RiPLC
AcSc $222,000-'JPC 1984-r <IDq COc.^ >c <]L Lo $504,000-'JPc
<id? Oc.^ pfib 1983-r. 1984-rj crri^i>Pc (!:b d<i <!';bpr<]pc[>pc Lc-bPrc
<i<;bpr<i<; a>cj>5 >c .

5. Pa>brc-<c Ab j*5 p<]<r<la-c Ac-fKI'JPcr0

( a) -oq. AL P<lc lla o.>^b

1985 1984

>p>5 c5 or A^Dqbc (<]qbl u ~D A ji n V A n

PDDA°-q.c PID^DPI5- .oa Ab j'd- npoi-
Ab J<;dnTc OV C" Dc Sai^lPcPL n5rc P'PC Dc a-Tc O-D11 o-Tc

A<lcrb C0Pc $ 116,316 $8,001 $ 7,761 $ 132,078 $119,122
Ac-a<mb'i>Pc pc 436 201 - 637 14,053

a^o>< ^nb 116,752 8,202 7,761 132,715 133,175
PlP^h P<" -
c-<ipc ^prb-^pc 2,688 4,805 - 7,473 7,379

bQ.C0< 114,084 3,397 7,761 125,242 125,796
_oa.c P^'' j
<irpncr<iaPLP'r0'l3-;

A<la-b C0Pc 15,753 $ 1,449 $ - 17,202 15,784
10,338 72 599 11,009 1,852

jnb 26,091 1,521 599 28,211 17,636

^Pjh PP"-
<r<lPc <ipr^i>pc 289 18 - 307 179

25,802 1,503 599 27,904 17,457

$139,886 $3,D97 $7,761 1,503 $ 599 153,146 $143,253
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(b) C^PCll^ <Pc-[>C[><b Dc

C-* r <Pc-,; jO>^c AL ^ ^<3^c <]PcrI>C!><b Dc , 
^Jl> T3A°-TOn^ ^ «rW C'pnb 9 1/2

>Sarb 21->Sarb^J, <lpc-<lcrb D'h
1>PI>C P^r 2 5 -VHC A<3crb <C

<^TC C‘;bPalc A'-j'^M^ <lp<rq i)CO<b Dc 
qpDo-T>nTc a-v Pnb 6->sQ-rb 17 3/4
>SaJC ^ <3JC1>, ^Pc-^h O^CLq po- 
i>PI>c 25 Pr-'^cr A<lcrb<C

Dbc-'rc Abp<:^<l^c CqbPCL <Pc-<: DCXb Dc 
b clCD>< Ab Jc-Plr^'1 ^!<lb d'Pc C Oc.*5 <b CTC ,
td0-T>n'rc o-v pQb 7 i/2->s°-rc
9 1/2>S°-JC <« ^Jllsb «P^ CC^crJ^ per. 
p^<ia- <i,:d;jAc 25-np"Jrc

Or-’T11 >c-«crb AbJ,:^<l^c C^PCll515
<iP(rq 5nrb-><b dc ^pd0-Ti>n'pc a-v pnb
0->^rb 21->SQ‘ Jc , <]Poq CD^a-J^aSpcr
[>p[>c A0a-b<c.

1985 1984

(G>S<4cDc Pa.^AC )

$ 988 $ 527

470 237

10 13

_______5

$1,47-3

_____ 9

$ 786

( C ) SAC a-I>A<'J^°- a15 O'" J

f-aOi^5 Dc qPD<"T[>r!1c Ac.>'PLpnb
o-^AO'J^-c^!^ Dc <IPS':prc

1985 1984

(OS^cDc (!,<x^Ac )

241 241
87 87

$ 328 $ 328
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AL ^<3b dc , 1976-r o-OAc.!^ >c Ac-n<in^I>^b Scrb AL jc-n.crq Jc
A<Ia-b Dcrb ^<CL>n 1, 1991-7 Ab j"1 cr'1 Jc
Ac-rww C' Dcrb <iP jb rJrJL< jnb Acra<lfl^l>^b Sa-C L<Lb dc <1^°-^ A<rriM>^c
Ac-rwric.^ c'rc Pnb $3,224, ooo-a-b bo.^ Ab -=d<ib dsr crc
'dPc-11 c[>r<iv a-<iq Pnb c^pcil^ -cipc-'1 dav c1 Pnb r^<cL> 1, 2026-r <]pe<i-
0"b r^Lr<lV a-^ Drb <Dq Cl><b Dn Jc t'>r;L^a-b CAL'" q.Ac Dcrb O-LA^L5 >c 
<P'PC CLA^a-h crl>Aq C'rc C OP^beL^ >c $87,000-o-b. Ab jc-riP-'-d<]b dc 
Cb d^'L Ab j'1 ^<lc-l><: cr^ D^c Do-Lc-L*1 >c $241,000-crb , TD0-'ri>nTc <9^-
Dq ci>r<]vr"pnb , <iPc-[>c>cr<iq <ipcr<: O'd0-^ no^nh L<cL>a i, 1991-r.

crI>Aq Ct>c.!>q 9C Ac-PKl'Ja-^5 <C PaJ>LAc I>^5a-Tc Lx." crV HCLcr^ >c <Pc->C>- 
oL15 Dc cr'p0-a-b Ac-fKPJ^ , J nns'1 CLLL^bCLa--
^ pnb , <ipc-b SLc-11 jnb , Po-OLA0-j ^Pc-lclp^v dc <ip<rLb SLc-’’ nc[>x)nb
CCbpcilcb ^Pc-Oov Cq DJC -CIP^ CI>< Ab SV LL CL >9 1,
1991-r.

al jc-fiL^ 'd<ib dc Ac-ri<!ri<T<iq cr°-o-b Ac-ikiv Ab slc a^c-^n^^j 
A(rri<l<;bc,^rQ-o-<: <C7 Pq.[>^Ac $87,000-\k!c COcr^c.L'1 Dc Ja-^Ocr^ >c 
o-I>Aq A>c.[>q Drc b<Lb d°-x>c Ac_I>TcDx.c , pQ.LLc-^nLOo-^ D0" x> Ab x>e^q ^<lb - 
dc «CSPC Cb<°-'LC KLb dc Ac-fKlV Dcrc A!7l>^A^c 0xq o-qbq Dc
$24i,ooo-a-b qd^<Lqbct>o-<iq Pnb nn^ coLLa-v onb <Dq a>cL>q a-T*,oc as11 co- 

^PeLCLa-T^o-h .

6 . <IP^t>nb Sc-^riLLLL^ <]qbP>LLt><r'qbDc

<1PTC

1985 1984

( Pq.I>LAc CLS°-CeJ-cOc )

■C .n u A n $ 1,804 $ 1,273
nnq11 Ac AxeTc Ayr*!0- J 478 403
xC'jq nn.^ Ab 403 315
Ahj^c Ac-flr-xc L<Lbd°-xc 371 317
<Dq D<lq CC>^C <lqbP P<lq Oo-'P0- xc 261 261
<!Ab Dq LL'da- nn^ A' X»c 161 161

3,478

<lb Jb r^0-C-<HC CC>n^ jPc Lxq a-flc-q CTc 90$

$ 2,573

2,784 

741 

$ 2,043
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<ipcr[>ci>r<iv dc b<Lb d'r°-^c
1985 1984

<]I><^ pnc AbAlCOb- bfT jrc bnc-3rc
<iPD4;fIic <]qbPOL5, PAC P'rc Dc r^q a-Tc l>^q a-Tc

( ^>^AC CrScCc_^cDc)
Do-1’
<3PD-^n^c <IDq Db Sc
(1984-r Ab4;nc ) <il l
Oc.1” ^hc <I<;b P t>LAa aPf1!" J
Db Dc A':bJrc

$14,703 $ 32,346 $ • _ $ 47,049 $ 29,978

<D< D<]t: Dcrc
<Pc->C>b b0" cr<' Dc __ 359 359

14,703 31,987 - 46,690 29,978
<lPD^nc
( 1984-r Ab^nc ) PcrD>^Ac
<iqbpr<]pa>pc,
<PPD>U’ PC>PC , AbAinc
-cipt'-j <p'rc (3,703) 3,703 - - 4,103
Ab4;a>LPTcDc Do-^pn0 - - - - 6,000

11,000 35,690 _ 46,690 40,081
<ipDPnc A,:bc><jnb
(cLson'b 13)
<>cl1’^c <3^ POL1, pA0 <

<P'TC
-d'sjjc AcL^rn"-jrc
AVfc AbAP^l>TcDc
Pa.>^x>c 8,511 35,540 44,051 34,359

Po.I>^Ac <3DAa o.I>nCI>Pc 
<Dq a>^ri<iqbq jrc
Acr fl<l^)c 2,489 150 2,639 5,722
AqbCI>Pc Db PPD>CI>c_I>Tc Dc 
<lPDA!n^c Da-!’Pna-c 
mcp ci>plpc il0- o.t>pqb
<lPc7b M>crq P^onh , <Dq - 
c>a-<lq Dc A<la-b P5’ PCO^nh 2,489 2,489

—
150 — . 150 5,722

KLb^s>c <lPc->ribSc
J3Q-C P<3< b<Lbd'ra^)c:
<q P/’cr'Lcr
<pc-q c>pc <3q rjr

- 628 6,000 6,628 906

ll^a OqDr - - 3,790 3,790 -

<]qr0< ^'J<cr
“ 628 2,210 2,838 906

-
778 2,210 2,988 6,628i>^q cr'rC $
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8. «do-[>^<;b <Pcrb sn^[>^c <lf’c DAC

1985 1984
(<ppr<r Ct>^c )

( P^[>^AC C^S0-dc.<^c Dc )

Pq.>!^ac o'dc Ab4ici>r<]q ^>nb 
<Dq ci>r <]q cr'rc baC>< ALJn^q^<ib- 
dTa-a-c , PQ.t>b'Ac OA0-Q.[>nct>^c
Ab Jq-d<]c-I>PCI>< onb Ab^CI><jnb $ - $ 15,579

<lDq D<]q C1>PC bQ.C>< Abjc-npqp- 
^dT^crS <]q ^JQ> <Pc-q Dq O-d0-^ Dc
<iq pjj'1 np'-pj 2033, qP90-Ti>nTc <p-
c-o<]qbqoc i3.o->sarc.
(1984- 13.0->Sa) 101,583 86,261

<DqD<]qC>Pc bo.CC>< Ab jc-rLPq P<1b d- 
T°-o-c, <Pc-q Cl>qbc CP°-Q.q Dc <q ^JCLqb 
PLc-qbqjPc 1996-JC , qPD°-TI>n'rc 
<IPqbq0c 7.5->SQ-rb
( 1984 - 7.5->S°' ) 415 467

Po.I>b'q Crib'OPh Sc Sa>c ^qbb’L<L>Ae- c.1 cr'r0-
^qbbqboq pt>n^ j Ab^nbSAc (<Ls>C 3).
al oc-n.Pq P<ib dc < p ^ rwv orc Ac.i>< jnb
<lq PJCLqb ^qbb'b^^c <lPc-l>C>r<!qbq oc,
_oqb b'bcr'P0' x>c A b q Pcrh O'LCcr Saqbc Cc.l>q - 
a-5r°-^c ^b^D^o <3Pc-qCt>Pc t>^q cr'Pc
llcP 31, 198 5 <1L I_3 (,a.!>^Ac <lDq CO-
cr<ippr^i>pc _DqbbqbDj3c Ab^d>onb in1--
jrc, CAb'I>'dqb AP<q AP jJ ,
<IPc-[>C[>Q.CLb'q Dqb ^b^A^r Aqbbo.Ab'q a-q Jc 920 142

102,918 102,449

AcLt>na>Pc i>o.i>pqb <pc-b s^c

pQ.t>!7^<]0^I>Pb sc Aqbbo.Ab'q f11c _oqbb'lc.[>-
Ac-LLnc-jPc ^qbbqbDq Pt>^ J Ab^c

<]Dq 0<]q CI>PC bo.CI><

294 142

Ab ^c-npq P<lb dT”" crc 201 188

<]Dq D<Iq CI>PC bo.Crc 55 52

550 382

$ 102,368 $ 102,067
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<ipc-[>c[>r<]‘ib<: dc o':x5 dc <Pc-[>a>o-'rc TD^Ton" ^ ^
C'" <rl_dc O'c-^o- AL°-o.Ac-'L>c :

<Pc-l>C>r<]V Dc TITT^fV cyTc

( Pa[>b'Ac c>s°-(:^cdc)

1986 $ 256 $13,175 $13,431
1987 274 13,149 13,423
1988 285 13,120 13,405
1989 317 13,087 13,404
1990 366 13,052 13,418

<lPc-[>C[>r<IV Dc «dc>^'b <Pc>CI>v’L‘r<:Dc <3Pc-I>CI>o-<l<' cr'racrb 
<|pc-5 CO'-Lfl1 cr<? o-T0-^ rJc-!'^nbdc ^ph Or^LVC'>c ^q.c L<Lb dT0"a-c .

9. Ac- n<i'j'dc <iprb'Tc

198$ 1984

(^pr^ ci>^c )

( ^>^AC OS0- Cc.a-C Dc )

Do-*' 'dCD>'dc xmxc-' cr Ab jcflr1''
al jc-n.o-q o $ 30,173 $ 26,502
<;pDQ-'n>nc <6o->^b <PcDo- 12,339 10,344
^Po13 <q ^dAc <10"jq <c‘ o<in<1’oPc 1,266 1,328

A^o>^c
!>^I: a-Tc bo.a><

43,778 38,174

Ab jc-n.^q -d<lb dTc c 17,541 14,433

26,237 23,741

bnLo->qbc Cq Dc qb^Sq Ct>qbc Cc.I>q D*- J 
Ab4;ci>^c LbdbDc bD^^bnr'p0-^
>b Aq Djdc bnL^>-d^c

176 449

^clc ^<iq r 369 393
OqC0L^rc0c OjhrVL^-j 147 106

$ 26,929 $ 24,689
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10. <II>ac ^ jnb O'5 C[>^c Pcr[>^c

11.

1985 1984

(Pa>^Ac

( <1^8 PT C>^c ) 

OS* £c^c Dc )

f5Q.t>^^<10^I><b Dc AbV<n!r><b D'-J $5,362 $ 5,247
A'r? qs" -=dn^c j ^b it d^c 1,331 1,214
Ab ^l<lc A^dn" <10? 9<ls Oo-'T"- 669 576
<;bC>f-L^^c <ID5 C>L^TC j Ac-fK^ 478 384
DSt>Tbc COflT Jc 236 227
A<;dnc <rj'rc- j 198 146
«P_Ob T^JCL^h 159 148
^b-d^b^n0 <prnc,rc o'orj Pq_i>^ac 134 66
td" sp[>nc 86 164
<TP<" <:b_oAc DDA°- 67 144

$8,720 $ 8,316

Ahj^-d0 bnLo^ dc Oc.Oor'r0' s>c

1985 1984

(-iPPP-T C!>'dc )

f!>Q.[>b'C-<l'J<"c-<l^C
<IDq DT CI>'da-c $ 679 $ 606
•^r^'P0- crC 15 11

694 617

Po.>b'c OD'5 C>^c
O'5 DT C0^a-c _dq_c^ O-J Cb a>^o-c 302 301
<lqbPI>Lnc r^'a-'1 Jc SoL L^SAa-^ JL j 145 137
Thr1^1 Jc 101 95
[>L L^dfl^ 68 63
<IlTbtJc 66 -

<H>c.c r^o-15 Jc 38 33
50 50

770 679

<' qjJC <rJ>^>^!c $ 76 $ 62



12 . Dx>c Db r;c;i>Ct>Tc D" J CI>^l^o-c

«io- nn^bC[>^>c cLs" cosco^ il^cxO^ vn0-
P<xt>^Ac t>o-b t^Oo-T0 A^nr<Jrc :

1985 1984

(<PPP<]': CI>^C ) 

( ?aI>^Ac OS^Oi^D'1 )

<P^b <]qqjCllqb $ 1,429 $ 1,480
^P^LA^crPn" j <Pcrq Ct>Pc 

<iq ^a- <]pD4;n^c ab^p<'jcLi>q Drc 816
<ido-i>pqb AqbbcLAb-qnc ^qbb'ba-'rc
jDqbbqbDq pi>nb wr j>c Ab4!P<irir<iqbq orc 626
qd^cl.qbCI>cr'rc AL Jq P<1joc <IP^q inc >'bPb Dcr 
nPCI>L^rcJcr AbJqP<3Joc ^Pjh PP<]q PLa!>q Dc 56 44
<ipoh^i>^c (Cpo^j) a-i>A[>c[>o-'rc 
t>P>q Cq Dr <lDq D<lq a><b Dc ALjqP<lc ( 263 ) 41
paot-r^ Dnjc <pD^n^c <iDq a>-dc <lLj 
f1 o.l>b'<r<l'J<S" (r<lPx>c Atrt^l>’dc I-1 Q.D>b'q C'Ja-T" x>c ( 61) (62)
<]PTC (15) (9)

$ 2,588 $ 1,494

13. <]P9^n^c o15 ci>-dc

O' Cl>^Aa-c
bn" jrc

PDDA" aAc AbJ‘;dn'r<: $ 20,415
n5 ci>^c

Sa>[>b ba o-q D" j 6,424
o.'ra-fi^o-dh sc Ab^^^nj0 2,021
<iPc-i>ribsc ^ph civl^ 483

^Q.C
bo.cr Ab - al j^pl:^ ^<ib dc
^!<lb dc d<>[\S^rc d <l>flATc

( ^cLt>^Ac C>s°-ttL^c Dc )

$ 14,797 $ 5,618

4,510 1,914
1,525 496

483

$ 8,511$ 29,343 $ 20,832

'’dc.cr l>_o<’ cr flb-O-^ AoD>nc ^Pc.c Ab jc-0^ -d<lb d c <Dq r^L^'P0-crb cr-
V Drb $3,901,000-o-b ^ rl>c-c-t>^u- Ac-fl<lll!7l>r<|t: Ocr <]lLj Pa.^-
v noc-o^ Do- ^PD-dn^0 Do-^^<ib dc, oL i_d $210,000 <ipc-t>nb srib-^
<iqbPb cor'L-d^c <iPc->nb jnb nn^ Or-'Lto’p^ . A^[>nci>TL r^c 
Po.t>^Ac cldlct ^qj^ir a>^c $258,000, Ac.ona»c Ab j5-d<icr<i'd<"-
cr<l^c Oa-h b^Oa-T^o-, PclO^A^c- A^t>o-<lTec Pr^Oa- <IDq O-d0-a.q r^a-^ Pnb 
1985-86-r.



14. Ac-fKl'Jcr^ a-ci‘: CI>'xC

( a) al jcrfi^q ^<ifa dc o' d<' nc ^bc c'1 >c nn^ a1 o-b au o'1 ^ a-1- j
bnLi>qDo-b <do->^qb ^rpnc-^rvu^ruc <iPc-i>nb sa^ j AL°-a <iqbPb a>PLPc 
L^r<iqbq a-<]q <TC Lc-b Cb S(r<l'JPL'LC :

( ^q.i>!7ac <rpLLric )

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990 
1991-92

$ 753
697 
503 
470 
426 
214

$ 3,063

<Dq D«q Cl>qbc Cq 0C qdb <q <" c-Ocl!^ Da-b Ocl5, Pnb S^c <P<rI>nb Scrb 
<iL Aqdnr^i>Pc cb Pb'q c>Q.t-q crT0- -oc Aoi>na»c <ip^i>nb si>o-<]q oc 
[>'LCi>q PLDA'a.rKIV a-<]q >c CqbPCllc <P<r>C>qbc Cq Dc l>^q a-T°-cr .

(b) llcP 31, 1985-r <lDq AL jq P<]c-<l^c _OQ._rj AcrPM'd^0
CLA^O- Ac-riO'JPcr <Pqbq a-<lc;prb'l>^l>q >c $ 5,400,000-crb baC^ Ah^c-Pl- 
pqp<ibdTc <ip^qbc>a-<]q Pnb <iTPa>PLPr Ac.r<iq ci>cr<iq a-'L^c $3,ioo,ooo-o-b .

15. <]Pi'Pqa-Tc Pa>b'Ac AcPrc <10q CI>Pb Sc

Ac.Tc l5Q.t>b'Ac [>crb bqbCD>PLPc PbcrqbqDc llcP 31,
i984-rb <]qbpr<iq ci>c.i>q >c il0-o.i>Pqb <3q Lc-b nct>lc-q pnb <]qbpp<]q co-
o>qnc-Jrc <Dq ci>pb sc <iqqjjc.

42


